2013 - 2014 for 14/WI Schedule of Classes

Section
Name

Syn

SP3S UEdLIBWY UedLIY /uedliyy

Short Title

Cred

African/African American Stds - Winter Term 2014

AFAM.398.00 36885

ECON.240.00 36322

EDUC.238.00 35885

ENGL.238.00 35318

ENGL.258.00 35320

Afrc & Afrc Amer Stds
Capstone

Microeconomics of
Development

Multicult Educ: Race, Gndr,
Ed

African Literature in English

Contemp Amer Playwrights-
Color

2

6

Faculty Cap

Keita, Cherif

Bhuiyan,
Faress

Chikkatur,
Anita P

Owusu, Kofi

Cho, Nancy J

1of 84

Comments |Bldg

15 AFAMSENIORSEM

25 LTAMELECTIVE
AFAMPERT
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTCENT
LTAMPERT
POSI-GDS
ENTSCDSCP
LTAM300SOCSCI
LTAMSOCSCI
POECMIDWTD

25 AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL
LAIR
LAIR

25 CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
AFAMDISTROAL
ENGLHE3
ENGLT3
AFAMLITARTANLYS

Extra time
ENGLHE3
AFAMDISTROAL
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1
CCSTETHNIC
THEAPERT
LITFORLANG
AFAMLITARTANLYS

25 LAIR

Room

203
203

114
114
212
212

211

Day

MW
F

MW

MW

TTh

Start

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

End

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

SP3IS UBDLIBWY UBDLY /uediLyy

HIST.126.00

MUSC.130.00

MUSC.132.00

MUSC.183].00

MUSC.192.00

MUSC.199.00

PSYC.384.00

SOAN.272.00

WGST.110.00

WGST.110.WL
0

35953

36826

36827

36512

36522

36525

35420

35802

35995

36881

African American History II

History of Jazz
Golden Age of R&B
Ethnic Drumming (Juried)

West African Drum Ensemble

Class African Drum

Psychology of Prejudice

Race and Ethnicity in US

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

Williams, Harry
M

Flory, Andy
Flory, Andy
Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L

Akimoto,
Sharon A

Raleigh, Liz

Sehgal, Meera

Sehgal, Meera
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30 SPECINTAPPACAD LEIG

SPECINTTHEOACA

D
SPECINTLEGAL
HISTUS

HISTAFRDIASPORA

AFAMSURVEY
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2

25 AMSTTOPICAL1

AFAMLITARTANLYS

LEIG

MUSI

25 AFAMLITARTANLYS MUSI

AMSTTOPICAL1

50 $275 fee
AFAMARTSPRAC

15 S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTAPPACAD

AFAMARTSPRAC

15 $75 fee
S/CR/NC Only
AFAMARTSPRAC

15 AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ

25 SPECINTSOCTHGH

2
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMSOCINQ

25 soph prio
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

OLIN

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

0 upperclass waitlist LEIG

WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT

330
330

103

103

LL16

LLOS

LLOS

103

202
202

236

236

MW
F

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

03:10 PM

01:50 PM

10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

04:55 PM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM




Section
Name

Syn

S9IpN]}S uedLRdwy

Short Title

American Studies - Winter Term 2014

AMST.253.00

AMST.267.00

AMST.345.00

AMST.399.00

AMST.400.00

ARTH.247.00

ARTH.333.00

CAMS.188.00

ECON.271.00

EDUC.238.00

ENGL.212.00

ENGL.215.00

34540

34541

34542

34544

34545

35059

35056

35900

36325

35885

35313

35314

From Printg Press to iPhone

Utopia, Dystopia, & Myopia

Theory&Practice American
Stds
Senior Seminar

Integrative Exercise

Architecture Since 1950

Visual Culture & the Civil War

Rock 'n' Roll in Cinema

Natural
Resources&Environment

Multicult Educ: Race, Gndr,
Ed

19th C American Literature

Modern American Literature

Cred

6

Faculty

Russek, Audrey
S

Keiser, Richard
A

Estill, Adriana
Staff,
Appleman,

Deborah
Elfline, Ross K

Jarman, Baird
E

Beck, Jay S

Swoboda,
Aaron M

Chikkatur,
Anita P

Cho, Nancy J

Kowalewski,
Michael ]

3 0f 84

Cap

Comments

25 AMSTTOPICAL2

25 AMSTTOPICAL3

15 SPECINTSOCTHGH

T
15 AMST 400 reqd

17 S/CR/NC Only

25 AMSTTOPICAL1
EUSTTRANNATL

15 SPECINTSOCTHGH

T
AMSTTOPICAL1

30 extra time, evening

screenings
CAMSELECTIVE
AMSTTOPICAL1

25 ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
AMSTTOPICAL3
ENTSFASCP
POECUPAPP

25 AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT

25 ENGLHE2
ENGLT2
AMSTSURVEY1
LITFORLANG

25 ENGLHE3
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1
AMSTSURVEY1

|Bldg

CMC

WILL
WILL
WCC

BOLI
BOLI
BOLI

WCC
WCC

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL
LAIR

LAIR
LAIR

Room

210

211
211
231

161
161
161

133
133

211
211

114
114
206

211
211

Day

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

Start

10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM
01:15PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM
01:15PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM
10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

End

11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM
03:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM
03:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM
11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN]}S uedLRdwy

ENGL.258.00

ENGL.272.00

HIST.123.00

HIST.126.00

HIST.212.00

HIST.306.00

35320

37158

35952

35953

36856

35967

Contemp Amer Playwrights-
Color

A Journey in Journalism

6

U.S. Women's Hist Since 1877 6

African American History II

The American Revolution

American Wilderness

6

6

Cho, Nancy J

McGill, Doug

Igra, Annette

Williams, Harry
M

Zabin, Serena
R

Vrtis, George H
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25 Extra time LAIR
ENGLHE3
AFAMDISTROAL

ENGLT?2

AMSTTOPICAL1
CCSTETHNIC

THEAPERT

LITFORLANG

AFAMLITARTANLYS

25 AMSTTOPICAL1
SPECINTETHICS

30 HISTUS
WGSTADDL
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2

30 SPECINTAPPACAD LEIG
gPECINTI'HEOACA LEIG
SPECINTLEGAL
HISTUS
HISTAFRDIASPORA
AFAMSURVEY
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2

25 HISTUS
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTATLANTWRLD
SPECINTLEGAL

14 HIST dept
Wilderness
Studies/Grand
Canyon Program
HISTENVIRHEALTH
AMSTTOPICAL2
ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSLPSCP
HISTUS
SPECINTSUSTAIN
ENTSTOPICAL

WCC

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LAIR

211

138

330

330
330

305
305

205

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

01:15PM

01:15PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

10:10 AM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.130.00 36826 History of Jazz 6 Flory, Andy 25 AMSTTOPICAL1 MUSI 103 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
AFAMLITARTANLYS
MUSC.132.00 36827 Golden Age of R&B 6 Flory, Andy 25 AFAMLITARTANLYS MUSI 103 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
AMSTTOPICAL1
POSC.272.00 36264 Constitutional Law II 6 Smith, 25 AMSTSURVEY2 WILL 211 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Kimberly K AMSTTOPICAL3 . .
SPECINTLEGAL WILL 211 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
POSI-DSS
POSIELECTIVE
POSC.352.00 36266 Pol Theory: Tocqueville 6 Cooper, 15 AMSTTOPICAL3 WCC 233 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
> Laurence D FRSTELEC
3 EUSTTRANNATL
e FRSTSUPP
S POSIADVSEM
c=n POSCADVSEM
=y WGSTADDL
o POSI-DSS
@ POSIELECTIVE
PSYC.384.00 35420 Psychology of Prejudice 6 Akimoto, 15 AMSTTOPICAL3 OLIN 103 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Sharon A CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ
SOAN.114.00 35798 MdrnFamilies:Intro Soc of 6 Raleigh, Liz 30 AMSTTOPICAL3 LEIG 426 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Fam LEIG 426 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
SOAN.272.00 35802 Race and Ethnicity in US 6 Raleigh, Liz 25 SPECINTSOCTHGH LEIG 202 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
T . .
AMSTTOPICAL3 LEIG 202 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
AFAMSOCINQ
Arabic - Winter Term 2014
ARBC.102.00 36216 Elementary Arabic 6 Haidar, Zaki A 20 LDC 244 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
LDC 244 TTh 03:10 PM 04:15 PM
E LDC 244 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
(=2
6 ARBC.185.00 36217 Creation-Classical Arabic Lit 6 Klein, Yaron 30 in translation LEIG 301 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
MELAPERT . .
MARSCORE LEIG 301 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
ENGLFORLIT
MARSSUPP

5 of 84




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ARBC.205.00 36218 Intermediate Arabic 6 Klein, Yaron 20 LEIG 236 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
5 LEIG 236 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
g ARBC.211.00 36219 Colloquial Arabic 6 Haidar, Zaki A 20 LEIG 303 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
LEIG 303 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
> Archaeology - Winter Term 2014
§- ARCN.395.00 34520 Archlgy: Sci, Ethics, Natnlsm 6 Savina, Mary E 18 MARSCAP OLIN 142 T 01:15PM 05:00 PM
-4 Moore, Daniel SOANPERT
g_ W MARSCORE
Q MARSSUPP
SPECINTETHICS
Art - Winter Term 2014
ARTS.110.01 35462 Observational Drawing 6 Bruggeman, 0 Onlineformreqd WCC 242 MW 08:30 AM  11:00 AM
Daniel P class fee applies
ARTS.110.02 35463 Observational Drawing 6 Lefkowitz, 0 On-line form req'd; WCC 242 TTh 09:00 AM 11:30 AM
David Held for 2017
ARTS.110.WL2 37283 Observational Drawing 6 Lefkowitz, 0 On-line form req'd; WCC 242 TTh 09:00 AM 11:30 AM
David upperclass waitlist
ARTS.122.00 35464 Introduction to Sculpture 6 Mohring, 0 soph prio, online  BOLI 020 TTh 09:00 AM 11:30 AM
Stephen app reqd
-1
ARTS.122.WL0 35465 Introduction to Sculpture 6 Mohring, 0 upperclass waitlist, BOLI 020 TTh 09:00 AM 11:30 AM
Stephen online app reqd
ARTS.141.00 35466 Experimental Photography 6 Rossi, Linda K 0 online form reqd, BOLI 130 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
class fee applies
CAMSXDEPT
ARTS.210.00 35467 Life Drawing 6 Bruggeman, 0 online form reqd, WCC 242 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
Daniel P class fee applies
ARTS.232.00 35468 Ceramics: Handbuilding 6 Connole, Kelly 0 soph prio, online  BOLI 046 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM

A

6 of 84

app reqd, class fee
applies




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ARTS.232.WL0O 36415 Ceramics: Handbuilding 6 Connole, Kelly 0 upperlcass waitlist BOLI 046 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
A
ARTS.251.00 35469 Metalsmithing 6 Saathoff, 0 online form reqd, BOLI 044 MW 08:30 AM  11:00 AM
Danny class fee applies
ARTS.260.00 35470 Painting 6 Lefkowitz, 0 online form reqd, BOLI 162 TTh 01:15PM 03:45PM
David class fee applies
ARTS.262.07 35352 Visualizing the Renaissance 3 Shibata, 30 London OCS Prog
Juliane B
2 ARTS.274.00 35471 Printmaking 6 Hagstrom, 0 online form reqd, BOLI 032 TTh 01:15PM 03:45PM
- Fred class fee applies
SPECINTBOOKSTD
ARTS.339.00 35472 Adv Photo: Digital Imaging 6 Rossi, Linda K 0 online form reqd, BOLI 130 TTh 01:15PM 03:45PM
class fee applies
CAMSXDEPT
ARTS.400.00 35473 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
IDSC.120.00 35859 Art, Interact, Robotics 6 Mohring, 15 ARTSPERT BOLI 160 TTh 01:15PM 03:45 PM
Stephen CMC 102 TTh  OL:15PM 03:45PM
Musicant,
David R
Art History - Winter Term 2014
ARTH.102.00 35057 Introduction to Art History IT 6 Ryor, Kathleen 60 EUSTTRANNATL BOLI 104 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
M MARSCORE . .
Elfline, Ross K MARSSUPP BOLI 161 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
BOLI 104 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
5 BOLI 161 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
55,' ARTH.180.00 37089 Medieval Art 6 Walden, 25 MARSCORE BOLI 161 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
g Catherine E MARSSUPP
ARTH.220.00 35058 Origins Manga:Japanese 6 Ryor, Kathleen 25 WGSTADDL BOLI 161 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Prints M ASSTAL BOLI 161 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ASSTEAST ' '
ARTH.247.00 35059 Architecture Since 1950 6 Elfline, Ross K 25 AMSTTOPICAL1 BOLI 161 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
EUSTTRANNATL o1 161 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ARTH.252.00 37097 Islamic Art & Mdlvl 6 Walden, 25 BOLI 161 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Mediterane Catherine E
ARTH.261.07 35326 Art of Tudor & Stuart Britain 3 Shibata, 30 London OCS Prog
> Juliane B
-
T Hecker, Pierre
gr ARTH.333.00 35056 Visual Culture & the Civil War 6 Jarman, Baird 15 SPECINTSOCTHGH BOLI 161 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
< E T
AMSTTOPICAL1
ARTH.400.00 35060 Integrative Exercise 3 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Astronomy - Winter Term 2014
ASTR.110.00 34525 Introduction to Astronomy 6 Weisberg, Joel 48 OLIN 149 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
> M OLIN 149 F 02:20PM  03:30 PM
-+
@ ASTR.356.00 34527 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 1 Dept form reqd
§ S/CR/NC Only
<
ASTR.356.02 34528 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 1 2nd 5 week
S/CR/NC Only
Biology - Winter Term 2014
BIOL.125.00 35211 Genes, Evolution, Dev 6 Zweifel, 100 soph prio, BIOL OLIN 149 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Stephan G 125L reqd . .
McKone, Mark BIOCCORE OLIN 149 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.52 35212 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Wolff, Jennifer 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 103 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M 125 reqd
gl NEURCORE
g BIOL.125L.53 35213 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 103 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
< 125 reqd
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.54 35214 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 103 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
125 reqd
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.57 35215 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 103 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
125 reqd
NEURCORE
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.125L.59 35216 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Zweifel, 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 103 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Stephan G 125 reqd
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 35217 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Wolff, Jennifer 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 103 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 M NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 35218 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 103 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
3 NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 35219 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 103 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4 NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 35220 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 103 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
7 NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 35221 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Zweifel, 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 103 Th 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
9 Stephan G NEURCORE
BIOL.126.00 35222 Energy Flow Biol System 6 Tymoczko, 80 soph prio, BIOL OLIN 149 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
John L 126L reqd ) )
Mitra, Raka M ENTSINTRO OLIN 149 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
- BIOCCORE
=) NEURCORE
@ BIOL.126L.52 35223 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 118 T 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
< Eitzman, David 126 reqd
BIOL.126L.53 35224 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Bosacker, 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 118 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
Annie 126 reqd
BIOL.126L.54 35225 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Mitra, Raka M 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 118 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
126 reqd
BIOL.126L.59 35226 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Bosacker, 20 soph prio, BIOL HUL 118 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Annie 126 reqd
BIOL.126L.WL 35227 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 118 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 Eitzman, David
BIOL.126L.WL 35228 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Bosacker, 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 118 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
3 Annie
BIOL.126L.WL 35229 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Mitra, Raka M 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 118 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM

4
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End

Name

BIOL.126L.WL 35230 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Bosacker, 0 upperclass waitlist HUL 118 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM

9 Annie

BIOL.232.00 35231 Human Physiology 6 Moore, Amy H 36 BIOL 233 reqd WCC 235 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM

SPECINTHEALTH , ,
NEURELEC OLIN 141 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM

BIOL.233.01 35232 Human Physiology Lab 2 Moore, Amy H 18 BIOL 232 reqd HUL 215 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM

BIOL.233.02 35233 Human Physiology Lab 2 Moore, Amy H 18 BIOL 232 reqd HUL 215 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM

BIOL.240.00 35234 Genetics 6 Petricka, 40 NEURELEC OLIN 04 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM

Jalean J OLIN 04 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM

BIOL.241.00 35235 Genetics Laboratory 2 Petricka, 20 BIOL 240 reqd HUL 203 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM

Jalean ]
BIOL.241.02 36927 Genetics Laboratory 2 Petricka, 20 BIOL 240 reqd HUL 203 T 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
Jalean ]

BIOL.248.00 35236 Behavioral Ecology 6 Bosacker, 24 LEIG 305 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
@ Annie LEIG 305 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
g BIOL.260.00 35237 Visiting Speakers Seminars 0 Staff, 40 Not open to senior OLIN 141 M 03:30 PM  05:00 PM
< majors Req reg in

all 3 terms for
credit
S/CR/NC Only
BIOL.307.07 35239 Evolutionary Ecology 6 McKone, Mark 24 Australia OCS Prog
BIOL.308.07 35240 Ecology & Conservation 6 Hernandez, 24 Australia OCS Prog
Daniel L
BIOL.309.07 35241 Comptv Reprodn of 6 Rand, Matt 24 Australia OCS Prog
Vertebrates
BIOL.310.00 35242 Immunology 6 Walser-Kuntz, 30 SPECINTHEALTH OLIN 04 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Debby R BIOCELEC ) )
SPECINTAPPACAD OLIN 04 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
BIOL.367.00 35244 Molecular Basis-Human 6 Tymoczko, 16 BIOCELEC OLIN 101 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Disease John L
BIOL.368.00 35245 Developmental Neurobiology 6 Wolff, Jennifer 15 NEURELEC LEIG 330 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM

M
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.368.00 35245 Developmental Neurobiology 6 Wolff, Jennifer 15 NEURELEC LEIG 330 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
M CGSCELECTIVE
BIOL.394.00 35246 Biology Research 1-6  Staff, 30 Dept form reqd
w
% BIOL.399.00 35247 Crit Rdng&Analys Primary Lit 3 Staff, 40 BIOL 400 reqd
< S/CR/NC Only
BIOL.400.00 35248 Integrative Exercise 2 Staff, 40 BIOL 399 reqd
S/CR/NC Only
Chemistry - Winter Term 2014
CHEM.123.01 34571 Principles of Chemistry 6 Calderone, 40 CHEM 123L.52 or OLIN 141 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Chris 57 reqd ) )
BIOCCORE OLIN 141 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
CHEM.123.02 34572 Princpl of Chem - Prbim Solvg 6 Kohen, Daniela 24 CHEM 123L.54 OLIN 02 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
L reqd . .
BIOCCORE OLIN 02 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
OLIN 02 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
CHEM.123L.52 34573 Principles of Chemistry Lab 0 Calderone, 20 CHEM 123.01 reqd MUDD 260 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Chris
A CHEM.123L.54 34575 Principles of Chemistry Lab 0 Kohen, Daniela 24 CHEM 123.02 reqd MUDD 260 Th 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
=3 L
0
3, CHEM.123L.57 34574 Principles of Chemistry Lab 0 Calderone, 20 CHEM 123.01 reqd MUDD 260 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
% Chris
CHEM.233.00 34576 Organic Chemistry I 6 Alberg, David 44 CHEM 233Lreqd OLIN 149 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
G BIOCCORE OLIN 149 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
CHEM.233L.54 34577 Organic Chemistry I Lab 0 Alberg, David 22 CHEM 233 reqd MUDD 266 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
G
CHEM.233L.59 34579 Organic Chemistry I Lab 0 Alberg, David 22 CHEM 233 reqd MUDD 266 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
G
CHEM.234.00 34580 Organic Chemistry II 6 Chihade, Joe 44 CHEM 234Lreqd OLIN 141 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
BIOCCORE OLIN 141 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CHEM.234L.52 34581 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 Chihade, Joe 22 CHEM 234 reqd MUDD 267 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CHEM.234L.57 34582 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 Chihade, Joe 22 CHEM 234 reqd MUDD 267 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
CHEM.302.01 34583 Quantum Spectroscopy Lab 2 Hollingsworth, 8 OLIN 04 T 08:15AM 10:00 AM
will MUDD 269 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
CHEM.302.02 34584 Quantum Spectroscopy Lab 2 Hollingsworth, 8 OLIN 04 T 08:15AM 10:00 AM
will MUDD 269 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
CHEM.302.03 34585 Quantum Spectroscopy Lab 2 Ferrett, Trish 8 OLIN 04 T 08:15 AM  10:00 AM
MUDD 271 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
CHEM.302.04 34586 Quantum Spectroscopy Lab 2 Ferrett, Trish 8 OLIN 04 T 08:15 AM  10:00 AM
MUDD 271 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
CHEM.306.01 34587 Spectroscopic 2 Hofmeister, 10 OLIN 101 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Characterization Gretchen E MUDD 268 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
o OLIN 101 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
g CHEM.306.02 34588 gﬁgigrcc;seﬁazzlcion 2 gfgtngﬁi;t]eé, 10 OLIN 101 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
@ MUDD 268 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
< OLIN 101 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
CHEM.338.00 37153 Int Comp&Elec Chemical Instr 2 Drew, Steven 8 MUDD 268 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M
CHEM.344.00 34590 Quantum Chemistry 6 Hollingsworth, 40 OLIN 02 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Wil OLN 02 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CHEM.358.00 34591 Organometallic Chemistry 6 Whited, Matt 15 OLIN 103 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
OLIN 103 F 01:10PM 02:10PM
CHEM.394.00 34592 Student-Faculty Research 1-6  Staff, 25 Dept form reqd
CHEM.400.01 34593 Integrative Exercise 5 Staff, 8 Paper Option
S/CR/NC Only
CHEM.400.02 34594 Integrative Exercise 5 Alberg, David 8 Group Option OLIN 103 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
G SICRINCOnly — oIN 103 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CHEM.400.03 34595 Integrative Exercise 5 Ferrett, Trish 8 Group Option OLIN 101 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
A SIGRNCOnl 5N 101 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
§- CHEM.400.04 34596 Integrative Exercise 5 Gross, 8 Group Option OLIN 02 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
gr' Deborah S SICRINCOnlY — oiN 02 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
CHEM.400.05 37172 Integrative Exercise 1-5  Hollingsworth, 30 S/CR/NC Only
Will
Chinese - Winter Term 2014
CHIN.102.01 36194 Elementary Chinese 6 Hansell, Mark 20 ASSTLANG LDC 302 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Wen, Zheng LDC 302 TTh  08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 302 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
CHIN.102.02 36195 Elementary Chinese 6 Hansell, Mark 20 ASSTLANG LDC 302 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Wen, Zheng LDC 302 TTh  09:30 AM 10:35 AM
o LDC 302 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
% CHIN.205.01 36196 Intermediate Chinese 6 Merritt, Faye 20 ASSTLANG LDC 302 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
® LDC 302 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
LDC 302 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CHIN.205.02 36197 Intermediate Chinese 6 Merritt, Faye 20 ASSTLANG LDC 302 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LDC 302 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 302 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
CHIN.363.00 36853 Convrstn & Compstn: Librl Art 6 Hansell, Mark 15 LAIR 205 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
LAIR 205 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
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Section
Name

Syn

S9IpN]S BIPAW pue ewdul)

Cinema and Media Studies - Winter Term 2014

Short Title

CAMS.111.00 35898 Digital Foundations

CAMS.111.02

37286

CAMS.111.WLO 35899

CAMS.111.WL2 37297

CAMS.188.00

CAMS.211.00

CAMS.234.00

CAMS.271.00

CAMS.277.00

CAMS.282.00

CAMS.284.00

35900

35901

35902

35903

35904

35905

35906

Digital Foundations

Digital Foundations

Digital Foundations

Rock 'n' Roll in Cinema

Film History II

Cinema Directors: Sokurov

Fiction

TV Studio Production

Grphc Dsgn Type, Image,
Msg

Digital Photography
Workshop

Cred

6

Faculty

Jimsen, Laska

Hager, Paul

Jimsen, Laska

Hager, Paul

Beck, Jay S

Donelan, Carol

Nemec
Ignashev,
Diane M

Jimsen, Laska

Hager, Paul

Schott, John

Schott, John
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Cap

Comments

15 soph prio, extra
time
CAMSCOREQ7

15 soph prio, Extra
Time
CAMSCOREO7

0 upperclass waitlist,

extra time
CAMSCOREQ7

0 Upperclass Waitlist,

Extra Time
CAMSCOREO07

30 extra time, evening

screenings
CAMSELECTIVE
AMSTTOPICAL1

25 extra time, evening

screening
CAMS200HIST
EUSTTRANNATL

25 extra time, evening

screenings, 1st 5
week
CAMSELECTIVE

15 extra time
CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD
CAMSSTUPROD

15 CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD
CAMSSTUPROD

15 CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD
CAMSSTUPROD

15 CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD
CAMSSTUPROD

|Bldg

WCC
WCC

WCC

WCC
WCC

WCC

WCC
WCC

WCC
WCC
WCC

WCC

WCC

WCC
WCC

WCC
WCC

Room

136
138

132

136
138

132

133
133

132

133

133

230

008

138
138

138
138

Day

TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

Start

10:10 AM
10:10 AM

08:15 AM

10:10 AM
10:10 AM

08:15 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:15PM

12:30 PM

01:10 PM

03:10 PM

01:15PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

End

11:55 AM
11:55 AM

10:00 AM

11:55 AM
11:55 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM

01:40 PM

02:10 PM

04:55 PM

03:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM
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Section Syn |[Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg |Room |Day [Start End
Name
CAMS.287.00 35907 Stop Motion Animation 3 Johnson, Britta 15 1st 5 week WCC 048 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD
CAMS.320.00 35908 Sound Studies Seminar 6 Beck, Jay S 15 CAMSELECTIVE WCC 136 MW 01:50 PM 03:35 PM
CAMS300THEORY
CAMS.400.00 35909 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
A ARTS.141.00 35466 Experimental Photography 6 Rossi, Linda K 0 online form reqd, BOLI 130 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
¢5n. class fee applies
3 CAMSXDEPT
: ARTS.339.00 35472 Adv Photo: Digital Imaging 6 Rossi, Linda K 0 online formreqd, BOLI 130 TTh 01:15PM 03:45PM
] class fee applies
= CAMSXDEPT
®
2 JAPN.231.00 36406 Japanese Cinema in 6 Tomonari, 25 in translation LDC 104 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
: Translation Noboru ASSTAL
=3 ASSTEAST
=] CAMSXDEPT
& CAMSELECTIVE
LCST.245.00 35998 Crit Meth:Structure,Gender 6 Carpenter, 25 FRSTCORE WCC 230 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Scott D ASSTMETH . .
FRSTHIST WCC 230 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
ASSTDISC
FRENPERT
GERMPERT
CAMSXDEPT
FFSTSUPP
A Classical Studies - Winter Term 2014
3,_! CLAS.121.00 37117 Greek Art & Archaeology 6 Moore, Daniel 30 LEIG 305 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
@, W
0
°;’ CLAS.227.00 36127 Greek History 6 Steed, Kathryn 30 HISTANCNT/MDVL LEIG 304 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
g L LEIG 304 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ﬁl CLAS.400.00 36128 Senior Symposium 3 Zimmerman, 15 S/CR/NC Only LDC 205 M 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Chico




Section
Name

Syn

20UdIdS dAIHUH0)

Short Title

Cognitive Science - Winter Term 2014

CGSC.232.00

CGSC.233.01

CGSC.233.02

CGSC.330.00
BIOL.368.00

CS.111.01

CS.111.02

CS.111.03

CS.111.WL1

CS.111.WL3

ECON.267.00

LING.216.00

PHIL.223.00

PSYC.232.00

35126

35127

35128

35129
35245

35023

35025

37143

35024

37144

36324

35117

35764

35412

Cognitive Processes

Lab in Cognitive Processes
Lab in Cognitive Processes

Embodied Cognition

Developmental Neurobiology

Intro to Computer Science

Intro to Computer Science

Intro to Computer Science

Intro to Computer Science

Intro to Computer Science

Behavioral Economics

Generative Approach to
Syntax

Philosophy of Language

Cognitive Processes

Faculty

Galotti,
Kathleen M

Galotti,
Kathleen M

Galotti,
Kathleen M

Elveton, Roy

Wolff, Jennifer
M

Exley, Andy
Exley, Andy
Alexander, Eric
C

Exley, Andy

Alexander, Eric
C

Feiler, Lauren
E

Medeiros,
David ]

Decker, Jason
A

Galotti,
Kathleen M
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Cap

Comments

CGSC 233 reqd
PSYCPERT
CGSCCORE

CGSC 232 reqd
CGSCCORE

CGSC 232 reqd
CGSCCORE

15 SPECINTPHILSCI

15 NEURELEC
CGSCELECTIVE

34 soph prio
CGSCCORE

34 CGSCCORE

34 Sophomore Priority

CGSCCORE

0 upperclass waitlist

CGSCCORE

0 Upper Class
Waitlist
CGSCCORE

25 CGSCELECTIVE

25 CGSCELECTIVE

25 PHILTHEORY
CGSCELECTIVE
LINGPERT

24 PSYC 233 reqd
CGSCCORE

|Bldg

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN
OLIN

LEIG
LEIG
LEIG
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC

WILL
GOOD

GOOD
LAIR

OLIN
OLIN

Room

101
101

11

11

301
330
330
102
102
102
102
210
210
102
102
210
210

205
03

03
211

101
101

Day

MW

TTh
MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

Start

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

10:10 AM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
01:50 PM
02:20 PM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM
01:50 PM

02:20 PM
10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

End

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

11:55 AM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
03:00 PM
03:20 PM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:00 PM

03:20 PM
11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
© PSYC.233.01 35413 Lab in Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, 12 PSYC 232 reqd OLIN 11 M 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
"5_ Kathleen M CGSCCORE
'é"- PSYC.233.02 35414 Lab in Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, 12 PSYC 232 reqd OLIN 11 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
a Kathleen M CGSCCORE
g- PSYC.372.00 35419 Percptul & Cogntve Expertise 6 Strand, Julia F 15 CGSCELECTIVE OLIN 103 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
=
B
Computer Science - Winter Term 2014
CS.111.01 35023 Intro to Computer Science 6 Exley, Andy 34 soph prio CMC 102 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
CGSCCORE cMC 102 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
CS.111.02 35025 Intro to Computer Science 6 Exley, Andy 34 CGSCCORE CMC 102 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
CMC 102 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
CS.111.03 37143 Intro to Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 34 Sophomore Priority CMC 210 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
¢ CGSCCORE cMC 210 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
Cs.111.wL1 35024 Intro to Computer Science 6 Exley, Andy 0 upperclass waitlist CMC 102 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
CGSCCORE cMC 102 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
Q CS.111.WL3 37144 Intro to Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 0 Upper Class CMC 210 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
.g. ¢ e e cMC 210 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
a CS.201.01 35026 Data Structures 6 Csizmar Dalal, 34 WCC 138 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
0, Amy wee 138 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
§ CS.201.02 35027 Data Structures 6 Ondich, Jeffrey 34 CMC 209 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
R CMC 209 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
CS.202.00 35028 Math of Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 34 LINGPERT CMC 210 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
¢ CMC 210 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
CS.251.00 35029 Prog Lang Design & 6 Musicant, 34 CMC 206 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Implementn David R cMC 206 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
CS.252.00 35030 Algorithms 6 Miles, Jadrian J 34 LDC 104 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
LDC 104 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
CS.318.00 37094 Medical Image Analysis 6 Miles, Jadrian J 35 CMC 210 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
CMC 210 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CS.332.00 35031 Operating Systems 6 Goings, Sherri 34 CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
L cMC 206 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
CS.352.00 35032 Advanced Algorithms 6 Liben-Nowell, 34 WCC 233 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
David wce 233 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
0 CS.400.01 35034 Integrative Exercise 3 Liben-Nowell, 6 S/CR/NC Only WCC 136 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
3 David wee 136 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
% CS.400.02 35035 Integrative Exercise 3 Ondich, Jeffrey 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 328 TTh 09:10 AM  10:00 AM
= R
N
g- CS.400.03 35036 Integrative Exercise 3 Ondich, Jeffrey 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 328 TTh 10:10 AM  11:00 AM
= R
(@]
® CS.400.04 35037 Integrative Exercise 3 Musicant, 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 307 TTh 10:10 AM  11:00 AM
David R
CS.400.05 35038 Integrative Exercise 3 Goings, Sherri 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 328 TTh 02:20 PM  03:00 PM
L
CS.400.06 35039 Integrative Exercise 3 Goings, Sherri 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 328 TTh 03:10 PM  03:50 PM
L
8 Cross Cultural Studies - Winter Term 2014
@ CCST.275.00 35134 I'm a Stranger Here Myself 6 Posfay, Eva S 25 CCSTCORE WCC 230 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
0
f_'_ WCC 230 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
)
-
c
=
)
[7]
Dance - Winter Term 2014
DANC.107.00 35145 BalletI 1 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
g DANC.148.00 35147 Modern Dance I 1 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
3 Daphne L
® DANC.150.00 35148 Contact Improvisation 1 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
THEAPERT
DANC.200.00 35149 Modern Dance II 1 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
Daphne L
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
DANC.205.00 35150 Winter Dance 1 Staff, 20 S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 w 07:30 PM  09:00 PM
WCC 165 Sa 10:00 AM  12:00 PM
DANC.208.00 35151 Ballet II 1 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 11:10 AM 12:20 PM
DANC.215.00 35152 Winter Dance, Student 1 Staff, 20 S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 W 09:00 PM  09:30 PM
Choreog
DANC.253.00 35153 Movement for the Performer Shockley, Jane 25 THEAPERT WCC 165 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
§ DANC.268.00 36940 The Body As Choreographer 6 Howard, Judith 15 WCC 165 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Q A
’ DANC.300.00 35154 Modern Dance III 1 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Howard, Judith
A
DANC.350.00 35156 Semaphore Repertory Dance 1 Howard, Judith 20 S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 03:30 PM  05:30 PM
Comp A WCcC 165  Th 07:00 PM  09:00 PM
WCC 165 Sa 12:00 PM  03:00 PM
Economics - Winter Term 2014
ECON.110.01 36315 Principles of Macroeconomics 6 Paas, Martha 30 POECLOWER WILL 211 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
w WILL 211 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
ECON.110.02 36316 Principles of Macroeconomics 6 Wambheim, 30 POECLOWER WILL 203 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Bruce A WILL 203 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
‘EI ECON.110.03 36317 Principles of Macroeconomics 6 Dalgaard, 30 POECLOWER WILL 211 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
§ Bruce R WILL 211 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
@ ECON.111.01 36318 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Bhuiyan, 30 POECLOWER WILL 205 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Faress WILL 205 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
ECON.111.02 36319 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Swoboda, 30 POECLOWER WCC 235 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Aaron M wce 235 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
ECON.111.03 36320 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Seneviratne, 30 POECLOWER WILL 203 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM

Prathi
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ECON.233.00 36321 European Economic History

ECON.240.00 36322 Microeconomics of

ECON.263.00

ECON.267.00

ECON.271.00

ECON.277.00

ECON.280.00

ECON.330.00
ECON.331.00

ECON.400.01

ECON.400.02

36323

36324

36325

36326

36327

36328
36329

36330

36331

Development

Entreprenshp, Innvtn, Econ
Prf

Behavioral Economics

Natural
Resources&Environment

Econ Hist of Financial Crises

International Trade

Intermediate Price Theory

Intermediate Macro Theory

Integrative Exercise

Integrative Exercise

Paas, Martha
W

Bhuiyan,
Faress

Dalgaard,
Bruce R

Feiler, Lauren
E

Swoboda,
Aaron M

Wambheim,
Bruce A

Seneviratne,
Prathi

Bourne, Jenny
Grawe, Nathan
D

Grawe, Nathan
D

Bourne, Jenny
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25 FRSTELEC
EUSTTRANNATL
HISTERLYMODEUR
FRSTSUPP
POSI-AREAS
POECUPWTD

25 LTAMELECTIVE
AFAMPERT
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTCENT
LTAMPERT
POSI-GDS
ENTSCDSCP
LTAM300SOCSCI
LTAMSOCSCI
POECMIDWTD

25

25 CGSCELECTIVE

25 ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
AMSTTOPICAL3
ENTSFASCP
POECUPAPP

25 SPECINTSOCTHGH
T

25 POSI-GDS
POECMIDWTD

25
25

15 S/CR/NC Only

15 S/CR/NC Only

SAYL
SAYL

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL
WILL

WILL
LEIG
LEIG

253
253

203
203

203
203
205

211
211

205
205
205

203
304
304

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

TTh
MW

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
01:15PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
10:10 AM

10:10 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:55 AM

11:55 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM



Section
Name

Syn

SaIpn3S |euonednpy

ysij6u3

Educational Studies -
EDUC.110.00 35883 Intro to Educational Studies

EDUC.110.WLO 35884 Intro to Educational Studies

EDUC.238.00 35885 Multicult Educ: Race, Gndr,

EDUC.335.00 36954 Cult Capital & Carl: Edu Rsch

Short Title

Winter Term 2014

Ed

English - Winter Term 2014

ENGL.109.00

ENGL.118.00 35308
ENGL.129.00 35309
ENGL.160.00 35310

ENGL.160.WLO 35311

ENGL.211.00 35312
ENGL.212.00 35313
ENGL.215.00 35314

35307 Introduction to Rhetoric

Introduction to Poetry

Introduction to British
Comedy

Intro to Creative Writing

Intro to Creative Writing

Neoclas,Romntc&Victorian Lit

19th C American Literature

Modern American Literature

Cred

6

Faculty

Chikkatur,
Anita P

Chikkatur,
Anita P

Chikkatur,
Anita P

Nixon, Andrea
L

Rutz, Carol A

Estill, Adriana

Walker,
Constance

Hewett,
Gregory G

Hewett,
Gregory G

Leiman,
Jessica L

Cho, Nancy J

Kowalewski,
Michael J

Cap
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Comments |Bldg
30 soph prio WILL
WILL
0 upperclass waitlist WILL
WILL
25 AMSTTOPICAL3 WILL
AFAMPERT WILL
15 FRSTELEC cMC
15 LAIR
LAIR
25 LITFORLANG WCC
ENGLF
25 ENGLT1 LAIR
ENGLF LAIR
15 soph prio WCC
ENGLCREATVWRT
G
0 upperclass waitlist WCC
ENGLCREATVWRT
G
25 ENGLHE2 LAIR
ENGLT1
EUSTCNTRY LAIR
LITFORLANG
25 ENGLHE2 LAIR
ENGLT2
AMSTSURVEY1
LITFORLANG
25 ENGLHE3 LAIR
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1 LAIR
AMSTSURVEY1

Room

114
114
114
114
114
114
319

206
206
231

206
206
133

133

212
212

206

211
211

Day

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

Start

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM
10:10 AM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM
10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
10:10 AM

10:10 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

End

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM
11:55 AM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM
11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:55 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

ys!jbug

ENGL.216.00

ENGL.220.01

ENGL.220.02

ENGL.238.00

ENGL.249.00

ENGL.258.00

ENGL.270.00

ENGL.271.00

35315

35316

35317

35318

35319

35320

35321

35322

Milton

Arts of Oral Presentation

Arts of Oral Presentation

African Literature in English

Irish Literature

Contemp Amer Playwrights-
Color

Short Story Workshop

Poetry Workshop

Raylor,
Timothy

Kowalewski,
Michael ]

Kowalewski,
Michael ]

Owusu, Kofi

Walker,
Constance

Cho, Nancy J

Smith, Gregory
B

Hewett,
Gregory G
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25 ENGLHE1
ENGLT1
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
SPECINTETHICS
MARSCORE
EUSTCNTRY
SPECINTBOOKSTD

14 1st 5 week
S/CR/NC Only

LIBR

LAIR
LAIR

14 2nd 5 week
S/CR/NC Only

LAIR
LAIR

25 CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
AFAMDISTROAL
ENGLHE3
ENGLT3
AFAMLITARTANLYS

ENGLHE3
LITFORLANG
EUSTCNTRY
ENGLT1

Extra time
ENGLHE3
AFAMDISTROAL
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1
CCSTETHNIC
THEAPERT
LITFORLANG
AFAMLITARTANLYS

15 S/CR/NC Only
ENGLCREATVWRT
G

15 ENGLCREATVWRT WCC
G

LAIR
LAIR

25 LAIR

LAIR

25 LAIR

LAIR

344

211
211

211
211

212
212

212
212

211

204

133

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

10:10 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:15PM

01:50 PM

02:30 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM

04:50 PM

05:30 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ENGL.272.00 37158 A Journey in Journalism 6 McGill, Doug 25 AMSTTOPICAL1 WCC 138 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
SPECINTETHICS
ENGL.278.07 35323 Shakespeare's England 6 Hecker, Pierre 25 London OCS Prog
SPECINTBOOKSTD
ENGLHE1
ENGLT1
EUSTCNTRY
ENGL.282.07 35325 London Theater 6 Hecker, Pierre 25 London OCS Prog
ENGLT1
EUSTCNTRY
ENGL.319.00 35327 The Rise of the Novel 6 Leiman, 20 LITFORLANG LAIR 211 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Jessica L EUSTCNTRY . .
WGSTADDL LAIR 211 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
ENGLHE2
ENGLT1
ENGL.327.00 35328 The Victorian Novel 6 Jaret 20 ENGLT1 LAIR 212 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
McKinstry, ENGLHE2
m Susan LITFORLANG
a WGSTADDL
7 EUSTCNTRY
>
ENGL.400.01 37298 Integrative Exercise 6 Cho, Nancy ] 25 S/CR/NC Only
ENGL.400.02 37299 Integrative Exercise 6 Estill, Adriana 25 Colloquium
S/CR/NC Only
ENGL.400.03 37300 Integrative Exercise 6 Hewett, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Gregory G
ENGL.400.04 37301 Integrative Exercise 6 Jaret 25 S/CR/NC Only
McKinstry,
Susan
ENGL.400.05 37302 Integrative Exercise 6 Kowalewski, 25 Colloquium
Michael ] S/CR/NC Only
ENGL.400.06 37303 Integrative Exercise 6 Leiman, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Jessica L
ENGL.400.08 35329 Integrative Exercise 6 Raylor, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Timothy
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Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

ysij6ug

ENGL.400.09

ENGL.400.10

ARBC.185.00

FREN.241.00

FREN.351.00

GRK.204.00

GRK.304.00

HEBR.221.00

37304

37305

36217

36149

36150

36119

36120

36225

Integrative Exercise
Integrative Exercise

Creation-Classical Arabic Lit

The Lyric and Other
Seductions

6

Love, War, Mnstrs in Early Frn 6

Greek Poetry

Greek Tragedy

Israeli Lit in Middle East

6

Smith, Gregory
B

Walker,
Constance

Klein, Yaron

Carpenter,
Scott D

Yandell, Cathy

Steed, Kathryn
L

Steed, Kathryn
L

Beckwith,
Stacy N
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25 S/CR/NC Only
25 S/CR/NC Only

30 in translation
MELAPERT
MARSCORE
ENGLFORLIT
MARSSUPP

20 WGSTADDL
FRSTELECAL
EUSTCNTRY
FFSTCORE
FRSTELEC
ENGLLOE
FFSTLIT

25 MARSCORE
MARSCAP
EUSTCNTRY
FRSTELECAL
MARSSUPP
ENGLLOE
FRSTELEC
FFSTCORE
FFSTLIT

20 ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
ENGLLOE

20 ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
ENGLLOE

25 In Translation
ENGLFORLIT

CCSTREGIONAL

LITFORLANG
ENGLLOE
MELAPERT

LEIG
LEIG

WCC
WCC

WCC
WCC

LDC
LDC

LDC
LDC

LDC
LDC

301
301

132
132

136
136

205
205

205
205

202
202

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

ysij6u3

sp3s ABojouyoa] /|ejuawiuolinug

LATN.258.00

SPAN.242.00

SPAN.260.00

36115

36386 Intro to Latin American Lit

36387

Horace

Forces of Nature

6

Environmental/Technology Stds - Winter Term 2014

ENTS.254.00

ENTS.261.00

ENTS.272.00

ENTS.287.00

ENTS.310.00

ENTS.400.00

35368

35367

35369

35370

35371

35372

Topics in Landscape Ecology 6

Field Invest, Comp Agroecol

Remote Sensing of
Environment

Climate Science

6

Environmental Law and Policy 6

Integrative Exercise

Zimmerman,
Chico

Lopez, Silvia

Boling, Becky

Nega, Tsegaye
H

Hougen-
Eitzman, David

Schmitt-Harsh,
Mikaela L

Gross,
Deborah S

Smith,
Kimberly K

Staff,

25 o0f 84

20 MARSSUPP
ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
ENGLLOE

20 LTAMLIT
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE

20 CCSTREGIONAL
ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMLIT
LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE
ENTSLPSCP

15 ENTSLPES
ENTSCDES

25 Winter Break OCS

25 ENTSCDES
ENTSLPES

16 ENTSCDES
ENTSFAES
ENTSLPES
SPECINTSUSTAIN

15 POSI-GDS
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSFASCP
SPECINTSUSTAIN
ENTSTOPICAL
ENTSWRSCP

25 S/CR/NC Only

LIBR
LIBR

LDC
LDC

WCC
WCC

GOOD

TBA

CMC
CMC
OLIN
OLIN

WILL
WILL

305
305

302
302

231
231

03

TBA

206
110
101
101

203
203

MW
F

MW

MW

TTh

Th
MW

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

02:00 PM

08:15 AM
08:15 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

06:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

sp3s ABojouyoa] /|ejuawiuolinug

BIOL.126.00 35222

ECON.240.00 36322

ECON.271.00 36325

GEOL.370.00 35089

HIST.306.00 35967

MATH.215.01 34961

Energy Flow Biol System

Microeconomics of
Development

Natural
Resources&Environment

Geochemistry of Natural
Waters

American Wilderness

Introduction to Statistics

6

Tymoczko,
John L
Mitra, Raka M

Bhuiyan,
Faress

Swoboda,
Aaron M

Haileab,
Bereket

Vrtis, George H

St. Clair, Katie

26 of 84

80 soph prio, BIOL
126L reqd
ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

25 LTAMELECTIVE
AFAMPERT
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTCENT
LTAMPERT
POSI-GDS
ENTSCDSCP
LTAM300SOCSCI
LTAMSOCSCI
POECMIDWTD

ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
AMSTTOPICAL3
ENTSFASCP
POECUPAPP

18 ENTSWRES

25

14 HIST dept
Wilderness
Studies/Grand
Canyon Program
HISTENVIRHEALTH
AMSTTOPICAL2
ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSLPSCP
HISTUS
SPECINTSUSTAIN
ENTSTOPICAL

28 soph prio
ENTSQUANTV

OLIN
OLIN

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL

MUDD

LAIR

CMC
CMC

149
149

203
203

211
211

66

205

206
206

MW

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

sp3s ABojouyoa] /jejuawiuolinug

MATH.215.02

MATH.215.03

MATH.215.WL
1

POSC.209.00

SOAN.251.07

SOAN.333.00

SPAN.260.00

34963

36924

34962

36276

35801

35805

36387

Introduction to Statistics

Introduction to Statistics

Introduction to Statistics

Place Pol & Citizen Mobilizatn

Comm Devel, Cult
Empowerment

Environmental Anthropology

Forces of Nature

6

Ott, Miles Q

Dobrow, Bob

St. Clair, Katie

Cavanaugh,
Pat

Levi, Jay

Ocampo-
Raeder,
Constanza

Boling, Becky
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28 Not open to those

with MATH 115 or
275.
ENTSQUANTV

28 Not open to those

with MATH 115 or
275.
ENTSQUANTV

0 upperclass waitlist
ENTSQUANTV

30 POSI-DSS

ENTSCDSCP
POSIELECTIVE

15 Guatemala OCS

Prog
LTAMSOCSCI
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
ENTSCDSCP

15 SPECINTSUSTAIN

ENTSCDSCP
LTAMPERT
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMSOCSCI

20 CCSTREGIONAL

ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMLIT
LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE
ENTSLPSCP

CMC
CMC

CMC
CMC

CMC
CMC
WCC
WCC

LEIG

WCC
WCC

210
210

206
206

206
206
233
233

202

231
231

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM




Section
Name

Syn

s91pn3}s ueado.ang

youaud

Short Title

European Studies - Winter Term 2014

EUST.110.00

35991

Nation State in Europe

French - Winter Term 2014

FREN.102.01

FREN.102.02

FREN.102.03

FREN.204.00

FREN.206.00

FREN.210.00

36143

36144

36145

36146

36147

36148

Elementary French

Elementary French

Elementary French

Intermediate French

Contemp Francophone
Culture

Coffee and News

Cred

Faculty

Petzschmann,
Paul

Lac, Christine

Lac, Christine

Cox, Stephanie
M

Keita, Cherif

Keita, Cherif

Yandell, Cathy

Cap

28 of 84

30 EUSTCORE
POSI-AREAS
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T

20

20

20

20 EUSTLANG

20 FRSTELECAL
EUSTTRANNATL
FRSTELEC

15 S/CR/NC Only

Comments |Bldg

WCC
WCC

LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC

LDC

Room

133
133

345
345
244
345
345
345
244
345
345
345
244
345
244
244
242
242

335

Day

MW

MW
TTh
TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

Start

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

08:30 AM
08:15 AM
08:15 AM
08:30 AM
09:50 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
12:30 PM
01:15PM
01:15PM
01:10 PM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

03:10 PM

End

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

09:40 AM
09:20 AM
09:20 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
01:40 PM
02:20 PM
02:20 PM
02:10 PM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

04:20 PM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
FREN.241.00 36149 The Lyric and Other 6 Carpenter, 20 WGSTADDL WCC 132 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Seductions Scott D FRSTELECAL ) )
EUSTCNTRY WCC 132 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
FFSTCORE
FRSTELEC
ENGLLOE
FFSTLIT
FREN.351.00 36150 Love, War, Mnstrs in Early Frn 6 Yandell, Cathy 25 MARSCORE WCC 136 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
MARSCAP . .
EUSTCNTRY WCC 136 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
FRSTELECAL
- MARSSUPP
o ENGLLOE
3 FRSTELEC
= FFSTCORE
FFSTLIT
FREN.400.00 37140 Integrative Exercise 1-3  Posfay, Eva S 20 S/CR/NC Only
LCST.245.00 35998 Crit Meth:Structure,Gender 6 Carpenter, 25 FRSTCORE WCC 230 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
Scott D ASSTMETH _ _
FRSTHIST WCC 230 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
ASSTDISC
FRENPERT
GERMPERT
CAMSXDEPT
FFSTSUPP
Geology - Winter Term 2014
GEOL.250.00 35081 Mineralogy 6 Davidson, 24 MUDD 73 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Cameron MUDD 73  F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
GEOL.250L.53 35082 Mineralogy Lab 0 Davidson, 12 MUDD 73 W 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
o Cameron
% GEOL.250L.54 35083 Mineralogy Lab 0 Davidson, 12 MUDD 73 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
< Cameron
GEOL.285.07 35085 Geo New Zealand: North 6 Cowan, Clinton 25 New Zealand OCS
Island A
GEOL.286.07 35086 Topic: North Island Geology 3 Cowan, Clinton 25 New Zealand OCS
A S/CR/NC Only
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
GEOL.287.07 35087 Geo New Zealand: South 6 Titus, Sarah ] 25 New Zealand OCS
Island
GEOL.288.07 35088 Topic: South Island Geology 3 Titus, Sarah J 25 New Zealand OCS
S/CR/NC Only
&
g— GEOL.370.00 35089 Geochemistry of Natural 6 Haileab, 18 ENTSWRES MUDD 66 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Qe Waters Bereket
GEOL.370L.52 35090 Geochemistry Laboratory 0 Haileab, 18 MUDD 66 T 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
Bereket
GEOL.400.00 35091 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
German - Winter Term 2014
GERM.102.01 36100 Elementary German 6 Paas, Roger 15 LDC 330 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
LDC 330 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
LDC 330 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
GERM.102.02 36101 Elementary German 6 Butt, Lydia 15 LDC 330 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
LDC 330 TTh 08:15 AM 09:20 AM
LDC 330 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
GERM.208.00 36102 German in Cultural Contexts 6 Butt, Lydia 20 LDC 330 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
o LDC 330 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
§ GERM.209.00 36103 Reading German 2 25 S/CR/NC Only
Q
2 GERM.354.00 36104 Stds in 20th Cent 6 Ulmer, Anne C 20 LDC 244 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Prose&Poetry LDC 244 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
GERM.400.00 36110 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
LCST.245.00 35998 Crit Meth:Structure,Gender 6 Carpenter, 25 FRSTCORE WCC 230 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Scott D ASSTMETH . .
FRSTHIST WCC 230 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
ASSTDISC
FRENPERT
GERMPERT
CAMSXDEPT
FFSTSUPP
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}oa1n

M3IqaH

Aio3siH

Section Syn |Short Title Cred
Name

Greek - Winter Term 2014

GRK.101.00 36118 Elementary Greek

GRK.204.00 36119 Greek Poetry

GRK.304.00 36120 Greek Tragedy 6

Hebrew - Winter Term 2014
HEBR.101.00 36223 Elementary Modern Hebrew 6

HEBR.204.00 36224 Intermediate Modern Hebrew 6

HEBR.221.00 36225 Israeli Lit in Middle East 6

History - Winter Term 2014
HIST.123.00 35952 U.S. Women's Hist Since 1877 6

HIST.126.00 35953 African American History II 6

Faculty

Hardy, Rob

Steed, Kathryn
L

Steed, Kathryn
L

Reinberg, Mira

Beckwith,
Stacy N

Beckwith,
Stacy N

Igra, Annette

Williams, Harry
M
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Comments |Bldg
20 WCC
20 ENGLFORLIT LDC

LITFORLANG

ENGLLOE LDC
20 ENGLFORLIT LDC

LITFORLANG

ENGLLOE LDC
20 LDC

LDC
LDC
20 LDC
LDC
25 In Translation LDC

ENGLFORLIT LDC

CCSTREGIONAL

LITFORLANG

ENGLLOE

MELAPERT
30 HISTUS LEIG

WGSTADDL

AMSTSURVEY?2

AMSTTOPICAL2
30 SPECINTAPPACAD LEIG

gPECIN'I'I’HEOACA LEIG

SPECINTLEGAL

HISTUS

HISTAFRDIASPORA

AFAMSURVEY

AMSTSURVEY2

AMSTTOPICAL2

Room

230
205
205

205
205

202
202
202
244
244
202
202

330

330
330

Day

TTh
MW

MW

MW
TTh

MW

MW

TTh

MW

Start

01:15PM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

09:50 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
01:50 PM
02:20 PM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

End

03:00 PM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

AioysiH

HIST.140.00

HIST.156.00

HIST.212.00

HIST.216.00

HIST.231.01

HIST.241.00

HIST.250.00

35954

35955

36856

35958

36418

35962

35963

Modern Europe 1789-1914

History of Modern Korea

The American Revolution

History Beyond the Walls

Mapping World Before
Mercator

Russia - Wars & Revolutions

Modern Germany

Tompkins,
David G

Yoon,
Seungjoo

Zabin, Serena
R

Zabin, Serena
R

Morse, Victoria

Khalid, Adeeb

Tompkins,
David G
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30 CCSTREGIONAL

EUSTTRANNATL
FRSTELEC
HISTERLYMODEUR
FRSTHIST
POSI-AREAS

30 ASSTPERT

ASSTDISC
ASSTHU
ASSTEAST
HISTASIA
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-AREAS

25 HISTUS

AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTATLANTWRLD
SPECINTLEGAL

15 SPECINTAPPACAD

18 soph seminar

SPECINTTHEOACA
D
SPECINTBOOKSTD
SPECINTPHILSCI
HISTANCNT/MDVL
MARSCORE
MARSSUPP
EUSTTRANNATL

30 EUSTCNTRY

HISTERLYMODEUR
POSI-AREAS
RUSSIANPERT

30 1st yr stdts need

sign perm
HISTERLYMODEUR
EUSTCNTRY
POSI-AREAS

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

402
402

303

305
305

303

303
303

304

402
402

MW
F

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:15PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

Ai03siH

HIST.256.00

HIST.259.00

HIST.273.00

HIST.298.00

HIST.306.00

HIST.398.01

HIST.400.00

CLAS.227.00

35964

36959

35965

35966

35967

35968

35970

36127

History of Urban China

Wmn S Asia:Histories &
Narrtv

GoBetweens&Rebels:Andean
Wrld

Junior Colloquium

American Wilderness

Advanced Historical Writing
Integrative Exercise

Greek History

Yoon,
Seungjoo

Khalid, Amna

Fisher, Andrew
B

Williams, Harry
M

Vrtis, George H

Igra, Annette
Staff,

Steed, Kathryn
L

33 0f 84

25 HISTASIA
ASSTEAST
ASSTHU
POSI-AREAS
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T

25 CCSTREGIONAL
WGSTADDL
ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH
HISTASIA
SAST

LTAMSOCSCI
LTAMPERT
HISTLTAM
LTAMELECTIVE
MARSSUPP
MARSCORE

18 ASSTMETH
ASSTDISC

25

14 HIST dept
Wilderness
Studies/Grand
Canyon Program
HISTENVIRHEALTH
AMSTTOPICAL2
ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSLPSCP
HISTUS
SPECINTSUSTAIN
ENTSTOPICAL

20 S/CR/NC Only

30 S/CR/NC Only

30 HISTANCNT/MDVL

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LIBR
LIBR

LEIG
LEIG
LAIR

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

202

330
330

344
344

303
303
205

202

304
304

TTh

MW

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

MW
F

01:15PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM
10:10 AM

03:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

03:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM
11:55 AM

04:55 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ECON.233.00 36321 European Economic History 6 Paas, Martha 25 FRSTELEC SAYL 253 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
W EUSTTRANNATL
I . .
T HISTERLYMODEUR SAYL 253 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
3 FRSTSUPP
POSI-AREAS
POECUPWTD
Interdisciplinary - Winter Term 2014
IDSC.103.01 35855 Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only LAIR 205 T 08:15AM 10:00 AM
IDSC.103.02 35856 Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2 Estill, Adriana 10 S/CR/NC Only LAIR 205 Th 08:15AM 10:00 AM
IDSC.103.03 35857 Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2 Estill, Adriana 10 S/CR/NC Only LAIR 204 T 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
= IDSC.103.04 35858 Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2 Estill, Adriana 10 S/CR/NC Only LAIR 204 Th 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
-+
o
8 IDSC.120.00 35859 Art, Interact, Robotics 6 Mohring, 15 ARTSPERT BOLI 160 TTh 01:15PM 03:45 PM
7))
8 Stephen CMC 102 TTh  01:15PM 03:45PM
= Musicant,
5 David R
< IDSC.198.00 36873 Focus Colloquium 2 Gross, 12 INSTR PER REQD
Deborah S S/CR/NC Only
IDSC.202.00 35860 MMUF Research Seminar 2 Estill, Adriana 15 INSTR PERREQD WCC 136 T 08:15 AM 10:00 AM
S/CR/NC Only
IDSC.298.00 36919 FOCUS Sophomore 1 Blaha, Cindy 15 INSTR PER REQD
Colloquium S/CR/NC Only
Japanese - Winter Term 2014
JAPN.102.01 36207 Elementary Japanese 6 Kaga, Mariko 20 ASSTLANG LDC 202 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
by LDC 202 TTh 08:15 AM 09:20 AM
o
2 LDC 202 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
o
® JAPN.102.02 36208 Elementary Japanese 6 Kaga, Mariko 20 ASSTLANG LDC 202 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LDC 202 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 202 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
JAPN.205.01 36209 Intermediate Japanese 6 Staff, 20 ASSTLANG LDC 202 MW 11:10 AM 12:20 PM
LDC 202 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
LDC 202 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
= JAPN.205.02 36210 Intermediate Japanese 6 Staff, 20 ASSTLANG LDC 205 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
S LDC 205 Tth 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
=
§ LDC 205 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
JAPN.231.00 36406 Japanese Cinema in 6 Tomonari, 25 in translation LDC 104 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Translation Noboru ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
CAMSXDEPT
CAMSELECTIVE
Latin - Winter Term 2014
LATN.102.00 36114 Intermediate Latin 6 Hardy, Clara S 30 WCC 230 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
- WCC 230 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
= WCC 230 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
=
LATN.258.00 36115 Horace 6 Zimmerman, 20 MARSSUPP LIBR 305 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Chico ENGLFORLIT , ,
LITEORLANG LIBR 305 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
ENGLLOE
Latin American Stds - Winter Term 2014
LTAM.400.00 36005 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
E ECON.240.00 36322 Microeconomics of 6 Bhuiyan, 25 LTAMELECTIVE WILL 203 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
5 Development Faress AFAMPERT . .
> ASSTSS WILL 203 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
3 ASSTEAST
a ASSTSOUTH
2 ASSTCENT
[0} LTAMPERT
a POSI-GDS
ENTSCDSCP
LTAM300SOCSCI
LTAMSOCSCI
POECMIDWTD
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Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start End

SP3IS uedLPWY une

HIST.273.00

SOAN.241.07

SOAN.251.07

SOAN.295.07

SOAN.333.00

SPAN.242.00

35965

35800

35801

35804

35805

36386

GoBetweens&Rebels:Andean 6

Wrld

Mesoamerican Cultures

Comm Devel, Cult

Empowerment

Independent Field Project

Environmental Anthropology

Intro to Latin American Lit

)]

Fisher, Andrew
B

Levi, Jay

Levi, Jay

Levi, Jay

Ocampo-
Raeder,
Constanza

Lopez, Silvia
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25 LTAMSOCSCI
LTAMPERT
HISTLTAM
LTAMELECTIVE
MARSSUPP
MARSCORE

25 Guatemala OCS
Prog
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
LTAMSOCSCI

15 Guatemala OCS
Prog
LTAMSOCSCI
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
ENTSCDSCP

25 Guatemala OCS
Prog
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
LTAMSOCSCI

LIBR
LIBR

15 SPECINTSUSTAIN  LEIG

ENTSCDSCP
LTAMPERT
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMSOCSCI

20 LTAMLIT
ENGLFORLIT

CCSTREGIONAL

LITFORLANG
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE

LDC
LDC

344
344

202

302
302

MW
F

TTh

MW

11:10 AM  12:20 PM
12:00 PM  01:00 PM

10:10 AM  11:55 AM

01:50 PM  03:00 PM
02:20 PM  03:20 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
SPAN.260.00 36387 Forces of Nature 6 Boling, Becky 20 CCSTREGIONAL WCC 231 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
ENGLFORLIT . .
LITFORLANG WCC 231 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
LTAMELECTIVE
& LTAMLIT
& LTAMPERT
> ENGLLOE
3 ENTSLPSCP
5' SPAN.321.00 36388 Murder-Fine Art: Detect Novel 6 Perez, Yansi Y 25 SPECINTSOCTHGH LDC 330 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
E ] T . .
) CCSTREGIONAL LDC 330 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
a LITFORLANG
LTAMLIT
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAM300LIT
LTAMPERT
Linguistics - Winter Term 2014
LING.110.00 35116 Introduction to Linguistics 6 Fortin, 30 WCC 233 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Catherine R wce 233 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
LING.110.02 37160 Introduction to Linguistics 6 Flynn, Mike 30 Soph Prio LEIG 236 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
LEIG 236 F 02:20PM  03:20 PM
LING.110.WL2 37174 Introduction to Linguistics 6 Flynn, Mike 0 Upperclass waitlist LEIG 236 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
E‘ LEIG 236 F 02:20PM  03:20 PM
E_ LING.216.00 35117 Generative Approach to 6 Medeiros, 25 CGSCELECTIVE GOOD 03 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
2 Syntax David J GOOD 03  F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
a : :
[/}
LING.235.00 37029 Language and Discrimination 6 Medeiros, 25 GOOD 03 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
David J GOOD 03  F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CS.202.00 35028 Math of Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 34 LINGPERT CMC 210 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
¢ cMC 210 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
PHIL.223.00 35764 Philosophy of Language 6 Decker, Jason 25 PHILTHEORY LAIR 211 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
A CGSCELECTIVE
LINGPERT
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Name

Syn

SPas |edn}|n) 3 31

sonewsyiep

Short Title

Lit & Cultural Stds - Winter Term 2014

LCST.245.00

35998 Crit Meth:Structure,Gender

Mathematics - Winter Term 2014

MATH.111.00

MATH.121.01

MATH.121.02

MATH.206.00

MATH.211.01

MATH.211.02

MATH.215.01

MATH.215.02

MATH.215.03

MATH.215.WL
1

34955

34956

34957

34958

34959

34960

34961

34963

36924

34962

Introduction to Calculus

Calculus II

Calculus II

Tour of Mathematics

Multivariable Calculus

Multivariable Calculus

Introduction to Statistics

Introduction to Statistics

Introduction to Statistics

Introduction to Statistics

Faculty

Carpenter,
Scott D

Gainer-Dewar,
Andrew R

Occhipinti,
Tommy

Haunsperger,
Deanna

Staff,

Egge, Eric S
Occhipinti,
Tommy

St. Clair, Katie

Ott, Miles Q

Dobrow, Bob

St. Clair, Katie
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25 FRSTCORE
ASSTMETH
FRSTHIST
ASSTDISC
FRENPERT
GERMPERT
CAMSXDEPT
FFSTSUPP

30

30

30

30 S/CR/NC Only

30

30

28 soph prio
ENTSQUANTV

28 Not open to those
with MATH 115 or
275.
ENTSQUANTV

28 Not open to those
with MATH 115 or
275.
ENTSQUANTV

0 upperclass waitlist
ENTSQUANTV

Comments |Bldg

WCC
WCC

CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC

CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC

CMC
CMC

CMC

Room

230
230

301
301
319
319
210
210
206

209
209
209
209
206
206
210
210

206
206

206

Day

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

Start

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
03:30 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
08:30 AM
08:30 AM
12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

08:30 AM

End

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
09:40 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
04:30 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
09:40 AM
09:30 AM
01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

09:40 AM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MATH.215.WL 34962 Introduction to Statistics 6 St. Clair, Katie 0 upperclass waitlist CMC 206 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
1 ENTSQUANTV
MATH.232.01 34964 Linear Algebra 6 Jones, Rafe 30 CMC 206 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
CMC 206 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
MATH.232.02 34965 Linear Algebra 6 Dobrow, Bob 30 CMC 301 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
CMC 301 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
MATH.236.00 34966 Mathematical Structures 6 Egge, Eric S 28 CMC 209 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
CMC 209 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
MATH.241.00 34967 Ordinary Differentl Equations 6 Krusemeyer, 30 CMC 209 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Mark CMC 209 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
MATH.244.00 34968 Geometries 6 Kennedy, 30 CMC 319 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Stephen F cMC 319 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MATH.245.00 34969 Applied Regression Analysis 6 Chihara, Laura 24 CMC 102 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
g M CMC 102 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
§- MATH.275.00 34970 Intro to Stats Inference 6 Chihara, Laura 30 CMC 102 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
= M CMC 102 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
@ MATH.280.00 34971 Statistical Consulting 2 St. Clair, Katie 0 Instr Perm, waitlist CMC 201 Th 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
g?(IZyR/NC Only
SPECINTAPPACAD
MATH.297.00 34972 Assesst&Communctn Extern 1 Staff, 0 Contact Math Dept
Math Chair
MATH.331.00 34973 Real Analysis II 6 Nelson, Gail S 20 CMC 319 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
CcMC 319 F 01:10PM 02:10PM
MATH.342.00 34974 Abstract Algebra I 6 Goldfeather, 30 CMC 319 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Jack cMC 319 F 12:00PM  01:00 PM
MATH.395.00 34975 Topics Algebraic Number 6 Jones, Rafe 15 CMC 319 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Theory cMC 319 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
MATH.400.01 34976 Integrative Exercise 3 Ott, Miles Q 4 S/CR/NC Only
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MATH.400.02 34977 Integrative Exercise 3 Egge, Eric S 4 S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.03 34978 Integrative Exercise 3 Occhipinti, 3 S/CR/NC Only
Tommy
MATH.400.04 34979 Integrative Exercise 3 St. Clair, Katie 4 S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.05 37064 Integrative Exercise 3 Goldfeather, 4 S/CR/NC Only
5 Jack
S MATH.400.06 37065 Integrative Exercise 3 Gainer-Dewar, 4 S/CR/NC Only
g Andrew R
gr. MATH.400.08 37066 Integrative Exercise 3 Kennedy, 2 S/CR/NC Only
@ Stephen F
Wong, Helen M
MATH.400.09 37067 Integrative Exercise 3 Jones, Rafe 4 S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.10 37071 Integrative Exercise 3 Nelson, Gail S 9 S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.11 37085 Integrative Exercise 3 Krusemeyer, 2 S/CR/NC Only
Mark
Middle Eastern Languages - Winter Term 2014
=
§ ARBC.185.00 36217 Creation-Classical Arabic Lit 6 Klein, Yaron 30 in translation LEIG 301 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
= MELAPERT . .
:1 MARSCORE LEIG 301 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
& ENGLFORLIT
o) MARSSUPP
,=_ HEBR.221.00 36225 Israeli Lit in Middle East 6 Beckwith, 25 In Translation LDC 202 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Y
5 Stacy N ENGLFORLIT . .
@ CCSTREGIONAL LDC 202 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
a LITFORLANG
o ENGLLOE
MELAPERT
Music - Winter Term 2014
=z MUSC.111.00 36825 Classical Music: an Introductn 6 Archbold, 30 CCSTGLOBAL MUSI 103 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
@, Lawrence EUSTTRANNATL  Must 103 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
(@]
MUSC.130.00 36826 History of Jazz 6 Flory, Andy 25 AMSTTOPICAL1 MUSI 103 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
AFAMLITARTANLYS
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.132.00 36827 Golden Age of R&B 6 Flory, Andy 25 AFAMLITARTANLYS MUSI 103 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
AMSTTOPICAL1
MUSC.201.00 36829 Music Theory II 6 Rodman, 25 MUSI 103 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Ronald MUSI 103 TTh  08:15AM 09:20 AM
MUSI 103 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
MUSC.208.00 36836 Computer Music and Sound 6 Ellinger, John 25 WCC 138 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
MUSC.220.00 36830 Composition Freeman, Alex 7 MUSI 107 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
MUSI 107 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
MUSC.400.00 36831 Integrative Exercise 1-4  Archbold, 15 S/CR/NC Only
Lawrence
MUSC.150.00 36421 Piano 1 Staff, 100 $275 fee
Melville, Nikki S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.01 36422 Piano 1 Melville, Nikki 100 $275 fee MUSI 313
for students
previously
= w/Melville
g- S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.02 37289 Piano 1 Fishman, Loren 100 $275 fee MUSI 214
B for students
previously
w/Fishman
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.03 36423 Piano 1 McCright, 100 $275 fee MUSI 214
Matthew for students
previously
w/McCright
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.04 36424 Piano 1 Widman, 100 $275 fee MUSI 213
Marcia for students
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previously
w/Widman
S/CR/NC Only




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.1501.00 36425 Piano (Juried) 1 Staff, 100 $275 fee
Melville, Nikki
MUSC.1501.01 36426 Piano (Juried) 1 Melville, Nikki 100 $275 fee MUSI 313
for students
previously
w/Melville
MUSC.1501.02 37306 Piano (Juried) 1 Fishman, Loren 100 $275 fee MUSI 214
B for students
previously
w/Fishman
MUSC.150].03 36427 Piano (Juried) 1 McCright, 100 $275 fee MUSI 214
Matthew for students
previously
w/McCright
g MUSC.1501.04 36428 Piano (Juried) 1 Widman, 100 $275 fee MUSI 213
& Marcia for students
previously
w/Widman
MUSC.151.00 36429 Voice 1 Burnett, 100 $275 fee
Lawrence E S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.151.01 36430 Voice 1 Burnett, 100 $275 fee MUSI 209
Lawrence E for students
previously
w/Burnett
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.02 36431 Voice 1 Allen, Ben 100 $275 fee MUSI 211
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previously w/Allen

S/CR/NC Only




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.151.03 36432 Voice 1 Kent, Patricia A 100 $275 fee MUSI 203
for students
previously w/Kent
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.04 36433 Voice 1 Martz, Mary B 100 $275 fee MUSI 210
for students
previously w/Martz
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.05 36434 Voice 1 Penning, Rick 100 $275 fee MUSI 203
A for students
previously
w/Penning
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1511.00 36435 Voice (Juried) 1 Burnett, 100 $275 fee
E Lawrence E
%- Staff,
MUSC.1511.01 36436 Voice (Juried) 1 Burnett, 100 $275 fee MUSI 209
Lawrence E for students
previously
w/Burnett
MUSC.1511.02 36437 Voice (Juried) 1 Allen, Ben 100 $275 fee MUSI 211
for students
previously w/Allen
MUSC.151].03 36438 Voice (Juried) 1 Kent, Patricia A 100 $275 fee MUSI 203
for students
previously w/Kent
MUSC.1511.04 36439 Voice (Juried) 1 Martz, Mary B 100 $275 fee MUSI 210
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previously w/Martz




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.1511.05 36440 Voice (Juried) 1 Penning, Rick 100 $275 fee MUSI 203
A for students
previously
w/Penning
MUSC.152.00 36441 Guitar 1 Ellinger, John 45 $275 fee MUSI 303
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1521.00 36442 Guitar (Juried) 1 Ellinger, John 45 $275 fee MUSI 303
MUSC.155.00 36443 Violin 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee
Hector L S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.155.01 36444 Violin 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only
2
%‘ MUSC.155.02 36445 Violin 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.155.03 36446 Violin 1 Horozaniecki, 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1551.00 36447 Violin (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee
Hector L
Staff,
MUSC.155].01 36448 Violin (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia

44 of 84




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.1551.02 36449 Violin (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
MUSC.1551.03 36450 Violin (Juried) 1 Horozaniecki, 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
MUSC.156.00 36451 Viola 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee
Hector L S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.156.01 36452 Viola 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only
=
§_ MUSC.156.02 36453 Viola 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
o for students
previously
w/Ericksen
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.156.03 36454 Viola 1 Horozaniecki, 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1561.00 36455 Viola (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee
Hector L
Staff,
MUSC.1561.01 36456 Viola (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 $275 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.1561.02 36457 Viola (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
MUSC.1561.03 36458 Viola (Juried) 1 Horozaniecki, 50 $275 fee MUSI 208
Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
MUSC.157.00 36459 Cello 1 Rosenberg, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
Thomas S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.157.01 37290 Cello 1 Pelletier, 50 $275 fee MDRC LLO2
Zachery W S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1571.00 36460 Cello (Juried) 1 Rosenberg, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
Thomas
= MUSC.157]1.01 37291 Cello (Juried) 1 Pelletier, 50 $275 fee MDRC LLO2
5_ Zachery W
(o]
MUSC.158.00 36461 Classical String Bass 1 Martin, Connie 30 $275 fee MDRC LL30
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1581.00 36462 Classical String Bass(Juried) 1 Martin, Connie 30 $275 fee MDRC LL30
MUSC.159.00 36463 Flute 1 Jamsa, Martha 50 $275 fee MDRC LL30
N S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1591.00 36464 Flute (Juried) 1 Jamsa, Martha 50 $275 fee MDRC LL30
N
MUSC.160.01 36465 Oboe 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
I S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.160.02 36466 English Horn 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
I S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.160].01 36467 Oboe (Juried) 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13

I
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.160].02 36468 English Horn (Juried) 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
I
MUSC.161.00 36469 Clarinet 1 Olsen, Nina E 50 $275 fee MDRC LL12
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1611.00 36470 Clarinet (Juried) 1 Olsen, Nina E 50 $275 fee MDRC LL12
MUSC.162.00 36471 Saxophone 1 Keel, Greg 50 $275 fee MDRC LL15
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1621.00 36472 Saxophone (Juried) 1 Keel, Greg 50 $275 fee MDRC LL15
MUSC.163.00 36473 Bassoon 1 Bryce, Jack 50 $275 fee TBA  TBA
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.163].00 36474 Bassoon (Juried) 1 Bryce, Jack 50 $275 fee TBA  TBA
= MUSC.164.00 36475 French Horn 1 Anderson, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL12
§. Gwen M S/CR/NC Only
(o]
MUSC.1641.00 36476 French Horn (Juried) 1 Anderson, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL12
Gwen M
MUSC.165.00 36477 Trumpet 1 Deichert, Lynn 50 $275 fee MDRC LL12
B S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1651.00 36478 Trumpet (Juried) 1 Deichert, Lynn 50 $275 fee MDRC LL12
B
MUSC.166.01 36479 Trombone 1 Rodman, 50 $275 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.166.02 36480 Euphonium 1 Rodman, 50 $275 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1661.01 36481 Trombone (Juried) 1 Rodman, 50 $275 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.1661.02 36482 Euphonium (Juried) 1 Rodman, 50 $275 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
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Name
MUSC.167.00 36483 Tuba 1 Rodman, 50 $275 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1671.00 36484 Tuba (Juried) 1 Rodman, 50 $275 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.168.00 36485 Orchestral Percussion 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $275 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1681.00 36486 Orchestral Percussion(Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $275 fee MDRC LL16
MUSC.169.00 36487 Harp 1 Niemisto, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL22
Elinor S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1691.00 36488 Harp (Juried) 1 Niemisto, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL22
Elinor
MUSC.170.00 36489 Harpsichord 1 Hall, Janean 50 $275 fee MDRC LLO2
= S/CR/NC Only
@
6 MUSC.1701.00 36490 Harpsichord (Juried) 1 Hall, Janean 50 $275 fee MDRC LL02
MUSC.171.00 36491 Organ 1 Hall, Janean 50 $275 fee MDRC ULO3
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1713.00 36492 Organ (Juried) 1 Hall, Janean 50 $275 fee MDRC ULO03
MUSC.174.00 36493 Recorder 1 Krusemeyer, 50 $275 fee TBA  TBA
Mark S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1741.00 36494 Recorder (Juried) 1 Krusemeyer, 50 $275 fee TBA  TBA
Mark
MUSC.175.00 36495 Jazz Piano 1 Caviani, Laura 50 $275 fee MUSI 213
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.175].00 36496 Jazz Piano (Juried) 1 Caviani, Laura 50 $275 fee MUSI 213
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.176.00 36497 Electric & Acoustic Bass 1 Schilling, 30 $275 fee MDRC LL15
Travis ] S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1761.00 36498 Electric&AcousticBass(Juried) 1 Schilling, 30 $275 fee MDRC LL15
Travis ]
MUSC.177.00 36499 Jazz and Blues Guitar 1 Singley, David 50 $275 fee MDRC LL15
w S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1771.00 36500 Jazz & Blues Guitar (Juried) 1 Singley, David 50 $275 fee MDRC LL15
W
MUSC.178.00 36501 Drum Set Instruction 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $275 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1783.00 36502 Drum Set Instruction (Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $275 fee MDRC LL16
MUSC.179.00 36503 Jazz Improvisation 1 Archbold, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL15
= Lawrence S/CR/NC Only
3 Staff,
(o]
MUSC.179].00 36504 Jazz Improvisation (Juried) 1 Archbold, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL15
Lawrence
Staff,
MUSC.180.00 36505 Raga:Voc/Instr Stdy 1 Whetstone, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
Hindustani David S S/CR/NC Only
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.1801.00 36506 Raga: Hindustani (Juried) 1 Whetstone, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
David S ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.181.00 36507 Sitar 1 Whetstone, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
David S S/CR/NC Only
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL
MUSC.1811.00 36508 Sitar (Juried) 1 Whetstone, 50 $275 fee MDRC LL13
David S ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
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MUSC.182.00 36509 Chinese Musical Instruments 1 Hong, Gao 8 $275 fee MDRC LL20
S/CR/NC Only
ASSTEAST
ASSTAL
MUSC.1821.00 36510 Chinese Musical Inst (Juried) 1 Hong, Gao 8 $275 fee MDRC LL20
ASSTEAST
ASSTAL
MUSC.183.00 36511 Ethnic Drumming 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $275 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1831.00 36512 Ethnic Drumming (Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 $275 fee MDRC LL16
AFAMARTSPRAC
MUSC.184.00 36513 American Folk Instruments 1 Kreitzer, Mark 50 $275 fee MDRC LL14
S/CR/NC Only
2 MUSC.1841.00 36514 Amer Folk Instrument (Juried) 1 Kreitzer, Mark 50 $275 fee MDRC LL14
c
(7]
6 MUSC.197.00 36524 Class Guitar 1 Ellinger, John 30 $78 fee MDRC LLO5 Th 01:50 PM  02:50 PM
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.199.00 36525 Class African Drum 1 Johnson, Jay L 15 $75 fee MDRC LLO5 T 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
S/CR/NC Only
AFAMARTSPRAC
MUSC.250.00 36526 Piano 2 Staff, 100 $550 fee; Instr
Melville, Nikki perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.250.01 36527 Piano 2 Melville, Nikki 100 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 313
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Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

JISNW

MUSC.250.02

MUSC.250.03

MUSC.250.04

MUSC.250].00

MUSC.2503.01

MUSC.250].02

37292

36528

36529

36530

36531

37293

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano (Juried)

Piano (Juried)

Piano (Juried)

Fishman, Loren
B

McCright,
Matthew

Widman,
Marcia

Staff,
Melville, Nikki

Melville, Nikki

Fishman, Loren
B
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100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Fishman
S/CR/NC Only

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/McCright
S/CR/NC Only

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Widman
S/CR/NC Only

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Melville

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Fishman

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

214

214

213

313

214




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2501.03 36532 Piano (Juried) 2 McCright, 100 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 214
Matthew perm
for students
previously
w/McCright
MUSC.250].04 36533 Piano (Juried) 2 Widman, 100 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 213
Marcia perm
for students
previously
w/Widman
MUSC.251.00 36534 Voice 2 Burnett, 50 $550 fee; Instr
Lawrence E perm
Staff, S/CR/NC Only
E MUSC.251.01 36535 Voice 2 Burnett, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 209
) Lawrence E perm
o for students
previously
w/Burnett
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.251.02 36536 Voice 2 Allen, Ben 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 211
perm
for students
previously w/Allen
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.251.03 36537 Voice 2 Kent, Patricia A 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 203
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for students
previously w/Kent
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Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

JIsnp

MUSC.251.04

MUSC.251.05

MUSC.2511.00

MUSC.251].01

MUSC.2511.02

MUSC.2511.03

MUSC.2511.04

36538

36539

36540

36541

36542

36543

36544

Voice

Voice

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Martz, Mary B

Penning, Rick
A

Burnett,
Lawrence E
Staff,

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Allen, Ben

Kent, Patricia A

Martz, Mary B
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50 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously w/Martz
S/CR/NC Only

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Penning
S/CR/NC Only

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Burnett

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously w/Allen

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously w/Kent

100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously w/Martz

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

203

203

209

211

203

210




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

J1IsNp

MUSC.251].05

MUSC.252.00

MUSC.252].00

MUSC.255.00

MUSC.255.01

MUSC.255.02

MUSC.255.03

36545

36546

36547

36548

36549

36550

36551

Voice (Juried)

Guitar

Guitar (Juried)

Violin

Violin

Violin

Violin

Penning, Rick
A

Ellinger, John

Ellinger, John

Valdivia,
Hector L
Staff,

Valdivia,
Hector L

Ericksen, Liz

Horozaniecki,
Mary B
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100 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Penning

5 $550 fee; Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
S/CR/NC Only

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm
for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
S/CR/NC Only

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

203

303

303

212

208

208




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2553.00 36552 Violin (Juried) 2 Valdivia, 50 $550 fee; Instr
Hector L perm
Staff,
MUSC.255].01 36553 Violin (Juried) 2 Valdivia, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 212
Hector L perm
for students
previously
w/Valdivia
MUSC.255].02 36554 Violin (Juried) 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 208
perm
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
MUSC.2551.03 36555 Violin (Juried) 2 Horozaniecki, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 208
Mary B perm
for students
= previously
g_ w/Horozaniecki
(o]
MUSC.256.00 36556 Viola 2 Valdivia, 50 $550 fee; Instr
Hector L perm
Staff, S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.256.01 36557 Viola 2 Valdivia, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 212
Hector L perm
for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.256.02 36558 Viola 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 208
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perm
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
S/CR/NC Only




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.256.03 36559 Viola 2 Horozaniecki, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 208
Mary B perm
for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2561.00 36560 Viola (Juried) 2 Valdivia, 50 $550 fee; Instr
Hector L perm
Staff,
MUSC.2561.01 36561 Viola (Juried) 2 Valdivia, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 212
Hector L perm
for students
previously
w/Valdivia
MUSC.2561.02 36562 Viola (Juried) 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 208
perm
2 for students
s previously
) w/Ericksen
MUSC.2561.03 36563 Viola (Juried) 2 Horozaniecki, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 208
Mary B perm
for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
MUSC.257.00 36564 Cello 2 Rosenberg, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
Thomas perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.257.01 37294 Cello 2 Pelletier, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LLO2
Zachery W perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2571.00 36565 Cello (Juried) 2 Rosenberg, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
Thomas perm
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2573.01 37295 Cello (Juried) 2 Pelletier, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LLO2
Zachery W perm
MUSC.258.00 36566 Classical String Bass 2 Martin, Connie 25 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL30
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2581.00 36567 Classical String Bass(Juried) 2 Martin, Connie 25 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL30
perm
MUSC.259.00 36568 Flute 2 Jamsa, Martha 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL30
N perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2591.00 36569 Flute (Juried) 2 Jamsa, Martha 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL30
N perm
MUSC.260.01 36570 Oboe 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
E I perm
g- S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.260.02 36571 English Horn 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
I perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.260].01 36572 Oboe (Juried) 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
I perm
MUSC.260].02 36573 English Horn(Juried) 2 Klemp, Merilee 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
I perm
MUSC.261.00 36574 Clarinet 2 Olsen, Nina E 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL12
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2611.00 36575 Clarinet (Juried) 2 Olsen, Nina E 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL12
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perm




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.262.00 36576 Saxophone 2 Keel, Greg 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2621.00 36577 Saxophone (Juried) 2 Keel, Greg 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
perm
MUSC.263.00 36578 Bassoon 2 Bryce, Jack 50 $550 fee; Instr TBA  TBA
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2631.00 36579 Bassoon (Juried) 2 Bryce, Jack 50 $550 fee; Instr TBA  TBA
perm
MUSC.264.00 36580 French Horn 2 Anderson, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL12
Gwen M perm
S/CR/NC Only
2
%- MUSC.2641.00 36581 French Horn (Juried) 2 Anderson, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL12
Gwen M perm
MUSC.265.00 36582 Trumpet 2 Deichert, Lynn 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL12
B perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2651.00 36583 Trumpet (Juried) 2 Deichert, Lynn 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL12
B perm
MUSC.266.01 36584 Trombone 2 Rodman, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.266.02 36585 Euphonium 2 Rodman, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2661.01 36586 Trombone (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
MUSC.2661.02 36587 Euphonium (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
MUSC.267.00 36588 Tuba 2 Rodman, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2671.00 36589 Tuba (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 309
Ronald perm
MUSC.268.00 36590 Orchestral Percussion 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL16
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2681.00 36591 Orchestral Percussion(Juried) 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL16
E perm
()]
2.
MUSC.269.00 36592 Harp 2 Niemisto, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL22
Elinor perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2691.00 36593 Harp (Juried) 2 Niemisto, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL22
Elinor perm
MUSC.270.00 36594 Harpsichord 2 Hall, Janean 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LLO2
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2701.00 36595 Harpsichord (Juried) 2 Hall, Janean 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LLO2
perm
MUSC.271.00 36596 Organ 2 Hall, Janean 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC ULO3
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S/CR/NC Only




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2713.00 36597 Organ (Juried) 2 Hall, Janean 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC ULO3
perm
MUSC.274.00 36598 Recorder 2 Krusemeyer, 50 $550 fee; Instr TBA  TBA
Mark perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2741.00 36599 Recorder (Juried) 2 Krusemeyer, 50 $550 fee; Instr TBA  TBA
Mark perm
MUSC.275.00 36600 Jazz Piano 2 Caviani, Laura 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 213
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2751.00 36601 Jazz Piano (Juried) 2 Caviani, Laura 50 $550 fee; Instr MUSI 213
perm
MUSC.276.00 36602 Electric & Acoustic Bass 2 Schilling, 25 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
E Travis J perm
& S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2761.00 36603 Electric&AcousticBass(Juried) 2 Schilling, 25 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
Travis J perm
MUSC.277.00 36604 Jazz and Blues Guitar 2 Singley, David 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
W perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2771.00 36605 Jazz & Blues Guitar (Juried) 2 Singley, David 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
w perm
MUSC.278.00 36606 Drum Set Instruction 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL16
perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2781.00 36607 Drum Set Instruction (Juried) 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL16
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.279.00 36608 Jazz Improvisation 2 Archbold, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
Lawrence perm
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2791.00 36609 Jazz Improvisation (Juried) 2 Archbold, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL15
Lawrence perm
MUSC.280.00 36610 Raga:Voc/Instr Stdy 2 Whetstone, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
Hindustani David S perm
S/CR/NC Only
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.2801.00 36611 Raga: Hindustani (Juried) 2 Whetstone, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
David S perm
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.281.00 36612 Sitar 2 Whetstone, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
David S perm
E S/CR/NC Only
2 ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL
MUSC.2811.00 36613 Sitar (Juried) 2 Whetstone, 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL13
David S perm
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL
MUSC.282.00 36614 Chinese Musical Instruments 2 Hong, Gao 2 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL20
perm
S/CR/NC Only
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
MUSC.282].00 36615 Chinese Musical Inst (Juried) 2 Hong, Gao 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL20
perm
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
MUSC.283.00 36616 Ethnic Drumming 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 $550 fee; Instr MDRC LL16
perm
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J1ISNp

MUSC.2831.00

MUSC.284.00

MUSC.284].00

MUSC.2853.00

MUSC.2861.00

MUSC.299.00

MUSC.185.01

MUSC.185.02

MUSC.186.00

MUSC.187.00

MUSC.188.00

MUSC.189.00

MUSC.190.00

MUSC.192.00

MUSC.194.00

36617

36618

36619

36620

36621

36622

36515

36516

36517

36518

36519

36520

36521

36522

36523

N

Ethnic Drumming (Juried)

American Folk Instruments 2

Amer Folk Instrument (Juried) 2

Composition (Juried) 1

Composition (Juried) 2
Recital 2
Bella Cantemus 1
Mens Chorus 1
Carleton Singers 1
Carleton Orchestra 1
Chinese Music Ensemble 1

Carleton Symphony Band 1

Carleton Jazz Ensemble 1

West African Drum Ensemble 1

Chamber Music 1

Johnson, Jay L

Kreitzer, Mark

Kreitzer, Mark

Freeman, Alex

Freeman, Alex

Archbold,
Lawrence
Staff,

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Valdivia,
Hector L

Hong, Gao

Rodman,
Ronald

Singley, David
W

Johnson, Jay L

Melville, Nikki
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50 $550 fee; Instr
perm

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm
S/CR/NC Only

50 $550 fee; Instr
perm

25 $265 fee Instr

perm or MUSC 220

25 $530 fee instr

perm or MUSC 220

30 $530 fee; Instr
perm

50 S/CR/NC Only
50 S/CR/NC Only
12 S/CR/NC Only
100 S/CR/NC Only
30 S/CR/NC Only

100 S/CR/NC Only

50 S/CR/NC Only

15 S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTAPPACAD
AFAMARTSPRAC

100 S/CR/NC Only

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MUSI

MUSI

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC
MDRC
MDRC
MDRC
MDRC

TBA

LL16

LL14

LL14

301

301

PL16 TTh

PL16 TTh

PLI6 MWF

LLO5 MTTh

LLO5S W

LLOS
LLOS
PL16
LLOS
LLOS

4 = =2 T =

TBA

05:15PM

05:15PM

04:30 PM

06:30 PM

04:00 PM

03:10 PM
03:30 PM
06:30 PM
06:30 PM
03:10 PM

06:45 PM

06:45 PM

06:00 PM

08:00 PM

05:30 PM

05:00 PM
05:00 PM
08:00 PM
08:00 PM
04:55 PM



Section
Name

Syn

9JUDIDSOINON

Short Title

Neuroscience - Winter Term 2014

BIOL.125.00

BIOL.125L.52

BIOL.125L.53

BIOL.125L.54

BIOL.125L.57

BIOL.125L.59

BIOL.125L.WL
2

BIOL.125L.WL
3

BIOL.125L.WL
4

BIOL.125L.WL
7

BIOL.125L.WL
9

BIOL.126.00

35211

35212

35213

35214

35215

35216

35217

35218

35219

35220

35221

35222

Genes, Evolution, Dev

Genes & Evolution Lab

Genes & Evolution Lab

Genes & Evolution Lab

Genes & Evolution Lab

Genes & Evolution Lab

Genes & Evolution Lab
Genes & Evolution Lab
Genes & Evolution Lab
Genes & Evolution Lab
Genes & Evolution Lab

Energy Flow Biol System

Cred

Faculty

Zweifel,
Stephan G
McKone, Mark

Wolff, Jennifer
M

Deel, Sarah

Deel, Sarah

Deel, Sarah

Zweifel,
Stephan G

Wolff, Jennifer
M

Deel, Sarah
Deel, Sarah
Deel, Sarah
Zweifel,

Stephan G

Tymoczko,
John L
Mitra, Raka M
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Cap

100 soph prio, BIOL
125L reqd
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

20 soph prio, BIOL
125 reqd
NEURCORE

20 soph prio, BIOL
125 reqd
NEURCORE

20 soph prio, BIOL
125 reqd
NEURCORE

20 soph prio, BIOL
125 reqd
NEURCORE

20 soph prio, BIOL
125 reqd
NEURCORE

0 upperclass waitlist

NEURCORE

0 upperclass waitlist

NEURCORE

0 upperclass waitlist

NEURCORE

0 upperclass waitlist

NEURCORE

0 upperclass waitlist

NEURCORE

80 soph prio, BIOL
126L reqd
ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

Comments |Bldg

OLIN
OLIN

HUL

HUL

HUL

HUL

HUL

HUL

HUL

HUL

HUL

HUL

OLIN
OLIN

Room

149
149

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

149
149

Day

MW

Th

Th

Th

Th

MW

Start

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

01:00 PM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

01:00 PM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

End

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:00 PM

05:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:00 PM

05:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.232.00 35231 Human Physiology 6 Moore, Amy H 36 BIOL 233 reqd WCC 235 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
SPECINTHEALTH . .
NEURELEC OLIN 141 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
% BIOL.240.00 35234 Genetics 6 Petricka, 40 NEURELEC OLIN 04 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
f=
3 Jalean J OLIN 04 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
% BIOL.368.00 35245 Developmental Neurobiology 6 Wolff, Jennifer 15 NEURELEC LEIG 330 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
=
2 M CGSCELECTIVE k16 330 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
PSYC.267.00 35418 Clinical Neuroscience 6 Wichlinski, 25 SPECINTHEALTH OLIN 04 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
Lawrence NEURELEC OLIN 04 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
Philosophy - Winter Term 2014
PHIL.117.00 35761 Philosophical Problems 6 Jansen, Sarah 30 LEIG 402 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
R LEIG 402 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PHIL.119.00 35762 Life & Death 6 Groll, Daniel M 30 soph prio LEIG 402 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
SPECINTETHICS
PHIL.119.WLO0 36925 Life & Death 6 Groll, Daniel M 0 upperclass waitlist LEIG 402 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
SPECINTETHICS
PHIL.222.00 35763 Topics in Medical Ethics 6 Groll, Daniel M 25 SPECINTHEALTH LEIG 330 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
- SPECINTETHICS
2 PHILPRACVAL
§ PHIL.223.00 35764 Philosophy of Language 6 Decker, Jason 25 PHILTHEORY LAIR 211 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
© A CGSCELECTIVE
3 LINGPERT
PHIL.226.00 35765 Love and Friendship 6 Moltchanova, 25 SPECINTSOCTHGH LEIG 402 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Anna T . .
SPECINTETHICS LEIG 402 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
PHILPRACVAL
PHILTHEORY
PHIL.270.00 35766 Anct Grk Phil: Virtue, Reality 6 Jansen, Sarah 25 MARSSUPP LEIG 303 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
R PHILCORE LEIG 303 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
PHIL.399.00 35767 Senior Thesis 6 Decker, Jason 25 LEIG 303 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM

A
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Section
Name

Syn

29d /Y ‘p3-sAud

Short Title

Phys-Ed, Ath/Rec - Winter Term 2014

PE.101.00

PE.102.00

PE.103.00

PE.104.00

PE.105.00

PE.106.00

PE.107.00

PE.108.00

PE.110.00

PE.111.00

PE.125.00

PE.131.01

PE.131.02

PE.133.00

34681

34682

34683

34684

34685

34725

34686

34687

34772

34773

34689

34774

34775

34776

Aerobics

Aikido, Intermediate

Aikido, Beginning

Aikido, Advanced

Badminton, Beginning
Badminton, Intermediate
Ballet I

Ballet II

Fundamentals of Baseball
Basketball, 3 on 3

Folk Dance

Ice Hockey, Begin

Ice Hockey, Interm

Ice Skating, Beginning

Faculty

Stuckmayer,
Nancy

Ward, Joel T

Ward, Joel T

Ward, Joel T

Erickson, Amy

Erickson, Amy

Bader, Jennifer
Bader, Jennifer
Rushing, Aaron
D

Kalland, Guy A

Staff,

Staff,

Staff,

Staff,

65 of 84

Comments

20 S/CR/NC Only

40 $30 fee; $50 buki
weapons
S/CR/NC Only

40 $30 fee
S/CR/NC Only

40 $30 fee
S/CR/NC Only

16 S/CR/NC Only
16 S/CR/NC Only

S/CR/NC Only

S/CR/NC Only
35 S/CR/NC Only
18 S/CR/NC Only
25 S/CR/NC Only

20 first 6 weeks only
S/CR/NC Only

20 first 6 weeks only
S/CR/NC Only

20 1st 6 weeks
S/CR/NC Only

|Bldg

RSC

COWL

COWL

COWL

COWL

COWL

WCC

WCC

RSC

WEST

WCC

RINK

RINK

RINK
RINK

Room

116

DANC

DANC

DANC

121

121

168

168

FIEL

GYM

168

RINK

RINK

RINK
RINK

Day

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

Start

04:00 PM

07:40 PM

06:30 PM

08:55 PM

11:10 AM

10:45 AM

09:50 AM

11:10 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

05:45 PM

03:10 PM

03:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

End

05:10 PM

08:50 PM

07:30 PM

09:35 PM

12:20 PM

11:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:20 PM

11:50 AM

11:50 AM

06:45 PM

04:55 PM

04:55 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PE.134.00 34777 Ice Skating, Intermediate 0 Staff, 20 1st 6 week RINK RINK MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
S/CR/NCOnly  pink  RINK  F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PE.142.00 34693 Karate 0 Dobrow, Bob 30 S/CR/NC Only RSC 116 MTh 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
PE.148.00 34694 Modern Dance I 0 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
Daphne L
PE.149.00 34695 Modern Dance II 0 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
Daphne L
PE.150.00 34696 Contact Improvisation 0 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
PE.151.00 34697 Modern Dance III 0 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Howard, Judith
- A
E PE.158.01 34698 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC WALL MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
[/}
m
& PE.158.02 34699 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 12 Held for 2017 RSC WALL TTh 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
= S/CR/NC Only
5
@ PE.158.03 34700 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC  WALL MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
PE.162.00 34778 Women's Health & Fitness 0 Keller, Jocelyn 20 S/CR/NC Only RSC 226 T 08:15AM 09:25 AM
B RSC 113 Th 08:15AM  09:25 AM
PE.167.00 34704 Social Dance I 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only COWL 121 MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
PE.168.00 34705 Social Dance II 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only COwL 121 MW 04:30 PM  05:30 PM
PE.169.00 34779 Social Dance - Winter Ball 0 Staff, 40 1st 6 weeks COwL 121 MW 05:30 PM  06:30 PM
SICRINCOnlY  cowr 121 F 05:45PM  06:45 PM
PE.170.00 34780 Squash 0 Keller, Jocelyn 10 S/CR/NC Only RSC 120 TTh 10:10 AM  11:20 AM
B
PE.171.00 34706 Step Aerobics 0 Petricka, Russ 20 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC TTh 05:15PM 06:25 PM




]
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PE.172.00 34707 Swimming, Fitness 0 Clark, Andy 24 S/CR/NC Only WEST 101 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
PE.173.00 34708 Swimming, Instructional 0 Plotz, Brooke L 15 S/CR/NC Only COwWL 012 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
PE.177.00 34709 Swing Dance 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only RSC 116 MW 08:00 PM  (09:00 PM
PE.178.00 34710 Tae Kwon Do 0 Staff, 30 S/CR/NC Only cowL 121 T 06:30 PM  08:30 PM
cowL 121 Th 05:15PM 06:45 PM
PE.181.00 34781 Table Tennis 0 Pagel, Bob 12 Laird Stadium 115 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
S/CR/NC Only
PE.199.01 34713 Yoga, Beginning 0 Layman, Kris 25 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
2 PE.199.02 34714 Yoga, Continuing 0 Layman, Kris 25 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
<
(/]
m PE.214.00 34784 Competitive Dance Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC
N ]
>
E PE.231.00 34785 Ice Hockey Club Men 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Northfield Ice
P J Arena
] S/CR/NC Only
PE.232.00 34786 Ice Hockey Club Women 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Northfield Ice
J Arena
S/CR/NC Only
PE.263.00 34787 Skiing/Nordic Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only ARB  OTHER
]
PE.265.00 34788 Skiing/Alpine Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 Welch Village
] S/CR/NC Only
PE.276.00 34792 Synchro Swim Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only COwL 012
]
PE.290.00 34795 Men's Volleyball Club 0 Chaput, Aaron 50 S/CR/NC Only cowL 121




68 of 84

reqd
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Name
PE.290.17 34831 Direct Read, Volunteer 2 Carlson, Bob 30 PEAR OCS Prog
Coachng S/CR/NC Only
o PE.316.00 34796 Principles-Athletic Training 2 Alladin, Chad 18 RSC 225 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
=3 W
<
:’-" PE.332.00 34797 Sport Psych&Perform 6 Mueller, 20 RSC 225 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
m . .
> Mentality Jessica J RSC 225 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
E PE.338.07 34833 Global Athletics 6 Carlson, Bob 30 PEAR OCS Prog
Pl
o
© PE.340.07 34834 Intro Coaching Practicum 4 Carlson, Bob 30 PEAR OCS Prog
PE.350.00 34798 Methods, Prin, Phil of Coahing 3 Rushing, Aaron 18 RSC 225 Th 01:15PM 03:00 PM
D
Physics - Winter Term 2014
PHYS.131.00 34857 Newtonian Mechanics 3 Titus, Bill 24 Held for 2017; 1st OLIN 02 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
dweek, PHYS131L oy 00 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
reqd
PHYS.131L.57 34858 Newtonian Mechanics Lab 0 Titus, Bill 24 Held for 2017; 1st OLIN 301 T 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
5 week, PHYS 131
reqd
PHYS.131L.WL 34869 Newtonian Mechanics Lab 0 Titus, Bill 0 upperclass waitlist; OLIN 301 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
o 7 1st 5 week
=2
P
ﬁ' PHYS.141.00 34859 Gravity and the Cosmos 3 Martin-Wells, 48 Held for 2017; 1st OLIN 141 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Kassie > week, PHYS141L o 1y 441 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
reqd
PHYS.141L.54 34862 Gravity and the Cosmos Lab 0 Martin-Wells, 24 Held for 2017; 1st OLIN 302 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kassie 5 week, PHYS 141
reqd
PHYS.141L.59 34860 Gravity and the Cosmos Lab 0 Martin-Wells, 24 Held for 2017; 1st OLIN 302 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Kassie 5 week, PHYS 141




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PHYS.141L.WL 34870 Gravity and the Cosmos Lab 0 Martin-Wells, 0 upperclass waitlist; OLIN 302 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4 Kassie 1st 5 week
PHYS.141L.WL 34871 Gravity and the Cosmos Lab 0 Martin-Wells, 0 upperclass waitlist; OLIN 302 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
9 Kassie 1st 5 week
PHYS.151.01 34864 Relativity and Particles 3 Tasson, Jay D 48 Held for 2017; 2nd OLIN 141 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
> week, PHYS 151L oy 141 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
reqd
PHYS.151.02 34865 Relativity and Particles 3 Christensen, 24 Held for 2017; 2nd OLIN 02 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Nelson L > week, PHYS I5IL iy 02 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
reqd
PHYS.151L.52 34866 Relativity and Particles Lab 0 Christensen, 24 Held for 2017; 2nd OLIN 301 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Nelson L 5 week, PHYS 151
reqd
5
3 PHYS.151L.54 34867 Relativity and Particles Lab 0 Tasson, Jay D 24 Held for 2017; 2nd OLIN 301 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
o 5 week, PHYS 151
[/}
reqd
PHYS.151L.59 34868 Relativity and Particles Lab 0 Tasson, Jay D 24 Held for 2017; 2nd OLIN 301 Th 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
5 week, PHYS 151
reqd
PHYS.151L.WL 34872 Relativity and Particles Lab 0 Christensen, 0 upperclass waitlist; OLIN 301 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 Nelson L 2nd 5 week
PHYS.151L.WL 34873 Relativity and Particles Lab 0 Tasson, Jay D 0 upperclass waitlist; OLIN 301 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4 2nd 5 week
PHYS.151L.WL 34874 Relativity and Particles Lab 0 Tasson, Jay D 0 upperclass waitlist; OLIN 301 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
9 2nd 5 week
PHYS.165.00 34875 Intro Electric, Magnet, Optics 6 Coats, Julie E 48 PHYS 165L reqd OLIN 141 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
OLIN 141 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
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Name
PHYS.165L.52 34876 Intro Elect, Magnet, Optic Lab 0 Coats, Julie E 24 PHYS 165 reqd OLIN 210 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
PHYS.165L.54 34877 Intro Elect, Magnet, Optic Lab 0 Coats, Julie E 24 PHYS 165 reqd OLIN 210 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
PHYS.229.00 34878 Analytical Mechanics 3 Tasson, Jay D 32 1st 5 week OLIN 02 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
OLIN 02 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
PHYS.230.00 34879 Computational Mechanics 3 Tasson, Jay D 32 2nd 5 week OLIN 02 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
OLIN 02 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
PHYS.335.00 34880 Quantum Mechanics 6 Titus, Bill 32 OLIN 149 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
OLIN 149 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
PHYS.341.00 34881 Waves 6 Blaha, Cindy 16 OLIN 204 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
OLIN 204 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
PHYS.347.000 34882 General Relativity 6 Christensen, 15 OLIN 103 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Nelson L OLIN 103 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
:<=°' PHYS.356.01 34883 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 25 Dept form reqd
& S/CR/NC Only
(]
PHYS.356.02 34884 Special Project 2-3  Staff, 25 2nd 5 week
S/CR/NC Only
PHYS.400.01 34885 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Staff, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.02 34886 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Blaha, Cindy 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.03 34887 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Christensen, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
Nelson L OLIN 141 W 03:10PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.04 34888 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Eblen-Zayas, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM

Melissa
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Name
PHYS.400.04 34888 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Eblen-Zayas, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 W 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Melissa OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.05 34889 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Tasson, Jay D 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
OLIN 141 " 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.06 34890 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Titus, Bill 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
;:?- OLIN 141 " 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
é- OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.08 34891 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Weisberg, Joel 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
M OLIN 141 " 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.09 34892 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Staff, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
OLIN 141 " 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
Political Science - Winter Term 2014
POSC.170.00 36256 Intl Reltns & World Politics 6 Myint, Tun 39 ASSTSS WILL 203 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
ASSTEAST ) )
ASSTSOUTH WILL 203 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
ASSTPERT
- POECLOWER
% POSC.170.02 36257 Intl Reltns & World Politics 6 Marfleet, Greg 30 soph prio WCC 233 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
=1 ASSTSS
2 ASSTEAST
& ASSTSOUTH
":D ASSTPERT
2 POECLOWER
POSC.170.WL2 36258 Intl Reltns & World Politics 6 Marfleet, Greg 0 upperclass waitlist WCC 233 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTPERT
POECLOWER
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20UaIDS |ed1Ijod

POSC.209.00

POSC.230.00

POSC.238.07

POSC.241.00

POSC.263.00

POSC.264.00

POSC.269.00

POSC.272.00

POSC.328.00

36276

36259

34835

36260

36261

36262

36263

36264

36265

Place Pol & Citizen Mobilizatn 6

Methods of Political Research 6

Globalizn & Developt: Lessons 6

Ethnic Conflict

European Political Economy

Politics of Contemporary

China

Issues Postmodrn Poltc

Thought

Constitutional Law II

Foreign Policy Analysis

Cavanaugh,
Pat

Freeze, Kent

Carlson, Bob

Gupta,
Devashree

Montero,
Alfred P

Freeze, Kent

Petzschmann,

Paul

Smith,

Kimberly K

Marfleet, Greg
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30 POSI-DSS
ENTSCDSCP
POSIELECTIVE

18 ASSTPERT
ASSTMETH

30 PEAR OCS Prog
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-DSS

25 CCSTREGIONAL
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
POSI-LPS
POSIELECTIVE

25 CCSTREGIONAL
EUSTTRANNATL
POSI-GDS
POECLOWER
POSIELECTIVE

25 POSI-AREAS
POSI-GDS
POSIELECTIVE
POECUPWTD

25 SPECINTSOCTHGH

T
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-DSS

25 AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL3
SPECINTLEGAL
POSI-DSS
POSIELECTIVE

15 POSIELECTIVE
POSIADVSEM
POSI-LPS
POSCADVSEM

WCC
WCC

WCC

WCC

WILL
WILL

WILL
WILL

LAIR
LAIR

WILL
WILL

WCC

233
233

138

132

205
205

205
205

206
206

211
211

136

MW
F

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

08:15 AM

10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

10:00 AM

11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
POSC.352.00 36266 Pol Theory: Tocqueville 6 Cooper, 15 AMSTTOPICAL3 WCC 233 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Laurence D FRSTELEC
EUSTTRANNATL
FRSTSUPP
POSIADVSEM
POSCADVSEM
WGSTADDL
POSI-DSS
POSIELECTIVE
POSC.361.00 36267 Approaches to Development 6 Myint, Tun 15 extra time WCC 231 MW 01:50 PM 03:35PM
POSIADVSEM
POSI-GDS
POSCADVSEM
SPECINTSUSTAIN
g POSIELECTIVE
5 POECSEMINAR
?_: POSC.365.00 36268 Pol Econ of Global Tourism 6 Keiser, Richard 15 POSI-GDS WILL 114 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
w A POSCADVSEM _ _
g_ POSIADVSEM WILL 114 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
a POECSEMINAR
® POSIELECTIVE
POSC.400.02 36270 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Keiser, Richard 25 S/CR/NC Only
A
POSC.400.04 36271 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Montero, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Alfred P
POSC.400.05 36272 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Myint, Tun 25 S/CR/NC Only
POSC.400.08 36273 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Cooper, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Laurence D
POSC.400.11 36274 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Gupta, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Devashree
POSC.400.12 36275 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Marfleet, Greg 25 S/CR/NC Only
.;u? Psychology - Winter Term 2014
;:’- PSYC.110.01 35403 Principles of Psychology 6 Rothschild, 30 OLIN 04 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
S Zachary K OLIN 04 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
<
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PSYC.110.03 35405 Principles of Psychology 6 Rothschild, 30 OLIN 102 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Zachary K OLIN 102 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PSYC.200.00 35406 Measurement & Data Analysis 6 Van Der Wege, 24 PSYC 201 reqd OLIN 102 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Mija M OLIN 102 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
PSYC.201.01 35407 Lab Research in Data Analysis 2 Van Der Wege, 12 PSYC 200 reqd OLIN 102 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Mija M
PSYC.201.02 35408 Lab Research in Data Analysis 2 Van Der Wege, 12 PSYC 200 reqd OLIN 102 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Mija M
PSYC.210.00 35409 Psychology of Learning 6 Neiworth, Julie 24 PSYC 211 OLIN 102 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
. recommended o1y 102 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
PSYC.211.01 35410 Lab Research Meth in 2 Neiworth, Julie 12 PSYC 210 reqd HUL  B12 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Learning J
PSYC.211.02 35411 Lab Research Meth in 2 Neiworth, Julie 12 PSYC 210 reqd HUL B12 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
S Learning ]
§. PSYC.232.00 35412 Cognitive Processes 6 Galotti, 24 PSYC 233 reqd OLIN 101 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
§ Kathleen M CGSCCORE OLIN 101 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
< PSYC.233.01 35413 Labin Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, 12 PSYC 232 reqd OLIN 11 M 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kathleen M CGSCCORE
PSYC.233.02 35414 Lab in Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, 12 PSYC 232 reqd OLIN 11 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kathleen M CGSCCORE
PSYC.256.00 35415 Soc Behav & Interpers 6 Lutsky, Neil S 30 PSYC 257 OLIN 102 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Process e e gy OLIN 102 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
T
PSYC.257.01 35416 So; Beh&lInterpers Process 2 Lutsky, Neil S 12 PSYC 256 reqd OLIN 112 T 09:00 AM 12:00 PM
La
PSYC.257.02 35417 So; Beh&lInterpers Process 2 Lutsky, Neil S 12 PSYC 256 reqd OLIN 112 Th 09:00 AM  12:00 PM
La
PSYC.267.00 35418 Clinical Neuroscience 6 Wichlinski, 25 SPECINTHEALTH OLIN 04 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
Lawrence NEURELEC OLIN 04 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
PSYC.372.00 35419 Percptul & Cogntve Expertise 6 Strand, Julia F 15 CGSCELECTIVE OLIN 103 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55PM
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PSYC.384.00 35420 Psychology of Prejudice 6 Akimoto, 15 AMSTTOPICAL3 OLIN 103 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Sharon A CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ
PSYC.400.01 35421 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Abrams, Ken 12 S/CR/NC Only
PSYC.400.02 35422 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Akimoto, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Sharon A
PSYC.400.03 35423 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Kozberg, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Steven F
o PSYC.400.04 35424 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Lutsky, Neil S 12 S/CR/NC Only
)]
<
0
3' PSYC.400.05 35425 Integrative Exercise 1-6 Meerts, Sarah 12 S/CR/NC Only
<} H
Q
< PSYC.400.06 35426 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Neiworth, Julie 12 S/CR/NC Only
J
PSYC.400.08 35428 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Van Der Wege, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Mija M
PSYC.400.09 35429 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Wichlinski, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Lawrence
PSYC.400.10 35427 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Strand, Julia F 12 S/CR/NC Only
CGSC.232.00 35126 Cognitive Processes 6 Galotti, CGSC 233 reqd OLIN 101 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Kathleen M PSYCPERT ) )
CGSCCORE OLIN 101 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
Religion - Winter Term 2014
é’ RELG.110.00 36013 Understanding Religion 6 Osborne, 30 WCC 132 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
5 Lauren E wce 132 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
S RELG.120.00 36014 Introduction to Judaism 6 Sippy, Shana L 30 RELGJEWISHTRAD LIBR 344 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
LIBR 344 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM

75 of 84




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

uoibiy

RELG.150.00

36015 Religions of South Asia

RELG.150.WL0 36016 Religions of South Asia

RELG.255.00

RELG.261.00

36947 Soc Engagement-Asian Relg

36948 Hearing Islam

6

Jackson, Roger
R

Jackson, Roger
R

Sango, Asuka

Osborne,
Lauren E
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40

25

25

soph prio LIBR
CCSTREGIONAL

ASSTHU LIBR
ASSTSOUTH

SAST

RELGBUDDHSTTRA

D

RELGHINDUTRAD
POSI-AREAS
POSIELECTIVE

upperclass waitlist LIBR
CCSTREGIONAL

ASSTHU LIBR
ASSTSOUTH

SAST

RELGBUDDHSTTRA

D

RELGHINDUTRAD

ASSTEAST LEIG
POSI-AREAS
POSIELECTIVE
RELGBUDDHSTTRA
D
RELGHINDUTRAD
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL
RELGTHSOCLPWR
ASSTCENT
ASSTSOUTH

RELGISLAMICTRAD LEIG
$ELGTHLVDRELCL LEIG
RELGAMERTRAD

344
344

344
344

304

202
202

MW
F

MW

TTh

MW
F

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:15PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
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Syn |Short Title

Cred
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End

RELG.265.00

uolbiy

RELG.300.00

RELG.362.00

RELG.399.00

36017 Religion & Violence

36018 Theories & Methods Stdy
Relig

36019 Spirit Possession

36020 Senior Research Seminar

Russian - Winter Term 2014

RUSS.102.01

).

uejissn

36170 Elementary Russian

RUSS.102.02 36171 Elementary Russian

6

Sippy, Shana L

Sango, Asuka

Bloomer,
Kristin C

Pearson, Lori K

Dotlibova,
Anna M
Goering, Laura

Dotlibova,
Anna M
Goering, Laura
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25

25

15

25

10

10

344 MW
344 F

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

SPECINTSOCTHGH LIBR
T

SPECINTETHICS LIBR
RELGTHSOCLPWR
RELGTHETHCLWP

oL

RELGAMERTRAD
RELGCHRISTNTRA

D

RELGHINDUTRAD
RELGISLAMICTRAD
RELGIEWISHTRAD
POSIELECTIVE

POSI-LPS

SAST

ASSTHU

ASSTSOUTH

ASSTMETH
ASSTDISC

RELGCHRISTNTRA LEIG
D

RELGHINDUTRAD
RELGTHLVDRELCL

T

RELGTHSOCLPWR

SAST

ASSTHU

ASSTSOUTH

WGSTADDL

LAIR 212 TTh 10:10 AM

301 TTh 01:15PM

LIBR 305 TTh 10:10 AM
09:50 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
09:50 AM
01:15PM

09:40 AM

LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC

242 MW
242 TTh
242 F
242 MW
242 TTh
242 F

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
02:20 PM
10:40 AM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
RUSS.205.00 36172 Russian in Cultural Contexts 6 Dotlibova, 20 EUSTCNTRY OLIN 103 MW 11:10 AM 12:20 PM
Anna M OLIN 103 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
RUSS.345.00 36173 19th C Russian Cultural 6 Dotlibova, 25 EUSTCNTRY LDC 205 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
?:U Idioms Anna M
@ RUSS.400.00 36174 Integrative Exercise 3 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
Q
=
HIST.241.00 35962 Russia - Wars & Revolutions 6 Khalid, Adeeb 30 EUSTCNTRY LEIG 304 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
HISTERLYMODEUR
POSI-AREAS
RUSSIANPERT
Sociology/Anthroplgy - Winter Term 2014
SOAN.110.00 35794 Introduction to Anthropology 6 Beck, LaToya S 30 soph prio WCC 233 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
WCC 233 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SOAN.110.WL0 35797 Introduction to Anthropology 6 Beck, LaToya S 0 upperclass waitlist WCC 233 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
WCC 233 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SOAN.111.00 35795 Introduction to Sociology 6 Sohrabi, Nader 30 soph prio WILL 211 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
SPECINTSOCTHGH
® T
8 SOAN.111.WLO 35796 Introduction to Sociology 6 Sohrabi, Nader 0 upperclass waitlist WILL 211 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
= SPECINTSOCTHGH
]
g T
> SOAN.114.00 35798 MdrnFamilies:Intro Soc of 6 Raleigh, Liz 30 AMSTTOPICAL3 LEIG 426 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
=
Z Fam LEIG 426 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
EJ
'?i SOAN.226.00 37059 Anthropology of Gender 6 Beck, LaToya S 18 CCSTGLOBAL WCC 132 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
2 WGSTADDL wee 132 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
SOAN.237.00 37095 Historical Sociology Sohrabi, Nader 25 LEIG 305 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
SOAN.240.00 35799 Methods of Social Research 6 Nierobisz, 30 SPECINTSOCTHGH LEIG 330 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Annette M T LEIG 330 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SOAN.241.07 35800 Mesoamerican Cultures 6 Levi, Jay 25 Guatemala OCS
Prog
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
LTAMSOCSCI
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SOAN.251.07 35801 Comm Devel, Cult 4 Levi, Jay 15 Guatemala OCS
Empowerment Prog
LTAMSOCSCI
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
ENTSCDSCP
SOAN.272.00 35802 Race and Ethnicity in US 6 Raleigh, Liz 25 SPECINTSOCTHGH LEIG 202 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
T : :
AMSTTOPICAL3 LEIG 202 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
AFAMSOCINQ
SOAN.290.07 35803 Reading Course 2 Levi, Jay 25 Guatemala OCS
Prog
SOAN.295.07 35804 Independent Field Project 6 Levi, Jay 25 Guatemala OCS
Prog
@ LTAMELECTIVE
0, LTAMPERT
2 LTAMSOCSCI
S SOAN.333.00 35805 Environmental Anthropology 6 Ocampo- 15 SPECINTSUSTAIN LEIG 202 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
> Raeder, ENTSCDSCP
'?5. Constanza LTAMPERT
3 LTAMELECTIVE
° LTAMSOCSCI
Q
< SOAN.400.01 35806 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Raleigh, Liz 25 S/CR/NC Only
SOAN.400.02 35807 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Nierobisz, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Annette M
SOAN.400.03 35808 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Levi, Jay 25 S/CR/NC Only
SOAN.400.04 35809 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Sehgal, Meera 25 S/CR/NC Only
SOAN.400.05 35810 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Ocampo- 25 S/CR/NC Only
Raeder,
Constanza
SOAN.400.06 35811 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Sohrabi, Nader 25 S/CR/NC Only
SOAN.400.08 35812 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Falcon, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Adrienne L




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
§ SOAN.400.09 37032 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Beck, LaToya S 25 S/CR/NC Only
§_ ARCN.395.00 34520 Archlgy: Sci, Ethics, Natnlsm 6 Savina, Mary E 18 MARSCAP OLIN 142 T 01:15PM 05:00 PM
=< Moore, Daniel SOANPERT
> w MARSCORE
=2 MARSSUPP
o SPECINTETHICS
5
Spanish - Winter Term 2014
SPAN.102.01 36376 Elementary Spanish 6 Pearsall, Diane 20 LDC 335 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
LDC 335 TTh 08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 242 TTh 08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 335 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
SPAN.102.02 36377 Elementary Spanish 6 Burdell, Linda 20 LDC 335 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
D LDC 335 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
LDC 104 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
LDC 335 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
SPAN.102.03 36378 Elementary Spanish 6 Burdell, Linda 20 LDC 335 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
% D LDC 335 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
% LDC 242 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
LDC 335 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
SPAN.102.04 36379 Elementary Spanish 6 Alvarez-Blanco, 20 LDC 345 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Palmar M LDC 345 TTh  10:45AM 11:50 AM
LDC 205 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
LDC 345 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
SPAN.102.05 36380 Elementary Spanish 6 Lopez, Silvia 20 LDC 335 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LDC 335 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 205 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 335 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
SPAN.102.06 36381 Elementary Spanish 6 Perez, Yansi Y 20 LDC 335 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
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SPAN.102.06 36381 Elementary Spanish 6 Perez, Yansi Y 20 LDC 335 TTh 03:10 PM  04:15 PM
LDC 302 TTh 03:10 PM  04:15 PM
LDC 335 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SPAN.204.00 36382 Intermediate Spanish 6 Pariente- 20 extra time LDC 345 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Beltran, Beatriz LDC 345 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SPAN.205.00 36383 Conversation & Composition 6 Huergo, 20 SPAN205-209 LDC 330 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Humberto R
SPAN.208.00 36385 Coffee and News 2 Lopez, Silvia 10 S/CR/NC Only LDC 330 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
SPAN205-209
SPAN.210.00 37281 Improvg Spanish Thrgh 6 Pariente- 25 LDC 205 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Transltn Beltran, Beatriz LDC 205 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
SPAN.242.00 36386 Intro to Latin American Lit 6 Lopez, Silvia 20 LTAMLIT LDC 302 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
ENGLFORLIT ) )
" CCSTREGIONAL LDC 302 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
T LITFORLANG
S, LTAMELECTIVE
5 LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE
SPAN.260.00 36387 Forces of Nature 6 Boling, Becky 20 CCSTREGIONAL WCC 231 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
ENGLFORLIT . .
LITEORLANG WCC 231 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMLIT
LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE
ENTSLPSCP
SPAN.321.00 36388 Murder-Fine Art: Detect Novel 6 Perez, Yansi Y 25 SPECINTSOCTHGH LDC 330 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
T . .
CCSTREGIONAL LDC 330 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
LITFORLANG
LTAMLIT
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAM300LIT
LTAMPERT

81 of 84




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
SPAN.331.00 36389 Baroque Desires 6 Huergo, 25 SPAN300LEVEL LDC 330 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Humberto R EUSTCNTRY
2 MARSCORE
2 SPECINTETHICS
g_' MARSSUPP
SPAN.400.00 36390 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
Theater Arts - Winter Term 2014
THEA.110.00 35173 Beginning Acting Wiles, David E 16 WCC 172 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
THEA.185.00 35174 The Speaking Voice 6 Wiles, David E 16 SPECINTTHEOACA WCC 172 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
D
THEA.190.00 35175 Carleton Players Productions 1 Bechtel, Roger 20 INSTR PER REQD
K S/CR/NC Only
THEA.239.00 36941 Topics-Thea: Costume Design 3 Kelling, Mary 15 WCC 048 T 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Ann
-]
3 THEA.400.00 35177 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 10 S/CR/NC Only
Q
-+
o
; DANC.150.00 35148 Contact Improvisation 1 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
a THEAPERT
DANC.253.00 35153 Movement for the Performer 3 Shockley, Jane 25 THEAPERT WCC 165 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
ENGL.258.00 35320 Contemp Amer Playwrights- 6 Cho, Nancy J 25 Extra time LAIR 211 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Color ENGLHE3
AFAMDISTROAL
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1
CCSTETHNIC
THEAPERT
LITFORLANG
AFAMLITARTANLYS
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Short Title Cred

Women's and Gender Studies - Winter Term 2014

WGST.110.00

WGST.110.WL
0

WGST.400.00

ARTH.220.00

ENGL.319.00

ENGL.327.00

FREN.241.00

HIST.123.00

HIST.259.00

35995

36881

35996

35058

35327

35328

36149

35952

36959

Intro Women's & Gender 6
Studies

Intro Women's & Gender 6
Studies

Integrative Exercise 6
Origins Manga:Japanese 6
Prints

The Rise of the Novel 6
The Victorian Novel 6
The Lyric and Other 6
Seductions

U.S. Women's Hist Since 1877 6

Wmn S Asia:Histories & 6
Narrtv

Faculty

Sehgal, Meera

Sehgal, Meera

Staff,

Ryor, Kathleen
M

Leiman,
Jessica L

Jaret
McKinstry,
Susan

Carpenter,
Scott D

Igra, Annette

Khalid, Amna

Cap
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25 soph prio
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT

0 upperclass waitlist
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT

5 S/CR/NC Only

25 WGSTADDL
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST

20 LITFORLANG
EUSTCNTRY
WGSTADDL
ENGLHE2
ENGLT1

20 ENGLT1
ENGLHE2
LITFORLANG
WGSTADDL
EUSTCNTRY

20 WGSTADDL
FRSTELECAL
EUSTCNTRY
FFSTCORE
FRSTELEC
ENGLLOE
FFSTLIT

30 HISTUS
WGSTADDL
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2

25 CCSTREGIONAL
WGSTADDL
ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH
HISTASIA
SAST

Comments |Bldg

LEIG

LEIG

BOLI
BOLI

LAIR
LAIR

LAIR

WCC
WCC

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

Room

236

236

161
161

211
211

212

132
132

330

330
330

Day

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

MW

Start

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

End

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM



Section Syn |Short Title
Name

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg |Room

Day

Start End

S9IPN]S JOPUID pue S,udWoM

POSC.352.00 36266 Pol Theory: Tocqueville

RELG.362.00 36019 Spirit Possession

SOAN.226.00 37059 Anthropology of Gender

6

6

Cooper,
Laurence D

Bloomer,
Kristin C

Beck, LaToya S
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15

15

AMSTTOPICAL3 WCC 233
FRSTELEC

EUSTTRANNATL

FRSTSUPP

POSIADVSEM

POSCADVSEM

WGSTADDL

POSI-DSS

POSIELECTIVE

RELGCHRISTNTRA LEIG 301
D

RELGHINDUTRAD
RELGTHLVDRELCL

T

RELGTHSOCLPWR

SAST

ASSTHU

ASSTSOUTH

WGSTADDL

18 CCSTGLOBAL WCC 132

WGSTADDL wee 132

TTh

TTh

MW

01:15PM 03:00 PM

01:15PM 03:00 PM

11:10 AM  12:20 PM
12:00 PM  01:00 PM




